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Co.-\parative Statement of Operations of . ", 7" ' "i2% .7 Store._______for the Month of July 1913
and for the__ue  Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 1914__
e FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD
No. - " & 5
¥ THIS YEAR LAST YEAR bty THIS YEAR LAST YEAR . HLACH

"

OPERATING REVENUES

SALES: : e
Cash 740 96 767 21 26:85%
Charged 705 26 385 92 3290 2%
[ Coupons 3 686 55 3 801 35 114 80
Coal Department _ 134 56 95 03 39 53
Gross Sales . § 267 33 -+ 5 049 51 217 82
Cost of Merchandise Sold . & 058 a9 3 996 33 62 66
Gross Profit .1 208 34 1 083 18 155 16
Cash Discounts Received Il 71 48 . 71 48
Allowances and Discounts to Customers
Gross Revenue 1 279 82 1 0583 18 226 64
Per Cent of Sales %3 208 035
{ OPERATING EXPENSES
, MAINTENANGE:
| 168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs
}: 169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 21 40 11 26 10 14
i, 170 Vehicles and Harness
]
| x72 Horses— Renewals
172 Other Expenses :
Total Maintenance ] 21 40 11 26 10 34
SELLING EXPENSES: ao5 A4 ? ‘?‘_
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen ax® LY 225 & azf !
R : 7 87 i 57
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine = 4 21
175 Store Supplies 4 6l = ey
176 Advertising 2 i
177 Horses—¥eed and Care 19 45 19 &:
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
rr 179 Other Expenses
| Total Selling Expenses 480 80 225 44 . 255 36
GENERAL EXPENSES:
180 Superintendence 108 12 129 64 2 52
181 Storekeepers and Office Force 243 T0 161 8% 79 ?E
182  Water, Light and Heat 17 15 17 75
183 Stationery and Postage 13 GO 14 00 3 100
184 Telephone and Telegrams
185 Watching and Janitor Service :
186 Insurance 4 80 4 80 (
187 Other Expenses - 8 . S -
Total General Expenses i 380 5;? 310 39 T o9 'fU‘ 13 1y
Total Operating Expenses _ 882719 547 09 3835 68
\ Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales 167 108 059
i Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) 397 0§ v 306 09 & 109 0% :
:|_ Per Cent of Sales s - 100 025 ;
Taxes A 0 7 87 16 19
: Net Income from Operation avwz 99 - 408 22 - 125 23
’I Per Cent of Sales 071 008 027 1L/ );5’;
\ P“ |
'-. RCHASES . S 72% 5 3 733 23 1 992 3¢

Issued by Accountin

£ Department,
Portlangd,Or i L
Rl TR AL Hoy b,

Correspondence in relation to thig Btatement shoul
ould

| d Lo B%ﬁ:"‘: be addressed to the Auditor,




July 1912. Store Expenses as per statement Form 225 588 32
Less texes 894 580 45
July 1912 Store Expenses shown by Auditor's books _547 .09
33 36
Supplies issued by Store for July 4th donetion 30.75
y g " “ uge of the Store 236 | 31 113
Labor of Assistant Engineer Wetson ruling powder book 21255
33 36

The difference of $33.36 was erronecusly taken up ass a charge
to the "erchandise Accounts instead of being charged to expenses.
This will be suthority to include the amount of £33.36 on

Form 225 for July in column Last Year meking totlal excluding
| taxes $580.45; taxes included £588.32, nctwithstanding that the

amount taken up as expenses on the books was £547.09.




Voucher» No. Name Amount
S=2405 Fleischney, Mayer & Co. $ .09°
2409 The Puget Sound Flouring Wills, 11,64 .
2415 Imperial Candy Co. , <57V
2421 “estern Raking Co, 46" /
2425 Fleischner, Mayer & Co. 5e73
2433 Tacoma Grocery Co. 117~
2437 Mason Ehrman & Co. 2.07"
2441 National Biscuit Co. 043
2447  Tacoma Crocery Co, 6,40
2455 Allen & Lewis, 3,49 .
2457 Carman Manufacturing Co, 022 ¥
2461 Tuckel, Xing & Cake Soap Co. 1.33
2469 Imperial Candy Cc. 1,09 «
24%1 Allen & lLewis, .28 .
2481 Mason, Fhrman 7o, 1.04 -
2483 Great Vestern Stove Co. .28
2485 Closset & Devers, 079
2487 TFleischnerpy Mayer & Co. 30
2489 Union 0il Co. of California . 04
2491 Northern Pickle Co. .89 ¢
2493 Seattle Hardware Co., 3.25
2503 A, Schilling & Co. 1.25
2507 Imperial Candy Co. o9
8511 Carman Manufacturin~ Co. o 47
2513 West Coasti Grocery (o. 2,74
2515  Allen & Lewis, 6.25
2519 Shull=Day Co. 1,66
2531 F. S. Harmon & Co. o 10
2533 Standard PaperCo. .62
2535 Beall Brothers, 2,02
2537 Allen & lLewis, 1,78
2539 Tagcoma Grocery Co. 66
2549  Allen & Lewis, 6.25
2555 VWestern Raking Co. .59
BY57 Blumauer Frank Drug "o 42
2559 Tove-Warren-Monroe Co, 3.72
Tota-loannneu ft""/loﬂr&?
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Al qgucher_No. Name Amount %
85-1589 F. F. Haradon & Son, $ .27
S«=15901 Shull-Day Company, .84
8=1593 lMason, Bhrman & Co. 1.23
S=-1595 Seattle Tent & Awning Co. 047
S=1599 F. S. Harmon & Co. 32
8“1601 We & Jo Slﬂaﬂe, 1009
S=1603 M. Seller & Cox «67
§01607 West Coast Grocery Co. 1.28
S=1611 Lang & Co. «37
8=1613 M. Seller & Co. o9
S=1615 Love=Warren=lionroe Co. 3025
S=1617 Crescent Manufacturing Coo 43
S-1619 F. S. Harmon & Co. 1.19
8=1621 Tacoma Grocery Co. 1.19
8=1623 Imperial Candy Co. 053
S8=1625 West Coast Grocery Co. 2.02
S=1627 Marshall-Wells Hardware Co. o1l
S8=1629 Standard 0il Co. 36
S=1633 Standard Paper Co. .54
8-1639 F. 8. Harmon & Co. s13
S=1645 Tacoma Grocery Co. 1.30
501647 Lang & Co. .25
8=-1649 Howard D. Thomas Co. .99
S=1651 We & J« Sloane, 040
S=165% Seattle Hardware Co. 1,32
8=1657 Mason, Bhrman & Co. 8.42
S=1661 Dwight Edwards Company, 3.46
S=-1667 West Coast Grocery Co. 574
S=-1671 Blumauer-Frank Drug Co. 097
s-16g7 What=-Cheer Tool Co. 029
S=1631 Mason, Ehrman & Co. 1.12
S-1683 Seattle Hardware Co. .10

- §8=1687 Shull-Day Company, s 02
Totalo e 000D 5341663,{{4 rh
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Comparative Statement of Opcra'tions of__lono_,l'@ﬂi_ngt_gn_ Store

AcCCT.

and for the__ome  Monthf of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191 4 _

FOR THE MONTH

—._for the Month of

July

FOR THE PERIOD

% THIS YEAR LAST YEAR IR BLALK THIS YEAR LAST YEAR HS. BLACK.
OPERATING REVENUES
Pait P40 96 767 21 26 25
S 368655 380035 114 80
Coal Department 134 56 95 03 39 23
Gross Sales 5 267 33 5 049 51 217 32
Cost of Merchandise Sold 4 058 99 3 996 33 62 66
. Gross Profi 1208 36 105318 155 16
Cash Discounts Received 71 48 41 63 29 85
Allowances and Discounts to Customers
Gross Revenue b} 279 82 1 094 81 185 0l
Per Cent of Sales
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs
169 Store Bidgs. and Fixt‘s—Depreciatio:‘:r 21 40 11 26 10 14
170 Vehicles and Harness
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses
Total Maintenance 21 40 11 26 10 14
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen 449 17 238 95 210 22
174 ‘Wrapping Paper and Twine 7 5 7 7 57
175 Store Supplies 4 6,1 36 4 25
176 Advertising 30 ?5 3‘3 75
177 .Horses—Feed and Care Il? 45 g 19 63-5
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 Other Expenses
Total Selling Expenses 480 80 270 06 '_ 210 74 :
GENERAL EXPENSES:
180 Superintendence 108 12 129 64 2 52
181 Storekeepers and Office Force 24T 70 161 95 79 75
182 Water, Light and Heat 17 75 17 ?5
183 Stationery and Postage 13 00 14 00 1 00
184 Telephone and Telegrams
185 ‘Watching and Janitor Service '
186 Insurance 4 80 4 80 !
187 Other Expenses
Total General Expenses 380 5? 310 39 _ 70 18 |
Total Operating Expenses 882 717 591 1T 291 06
Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales 169 127 { - 05 ,
Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) 397 05 503 10 1 06 05 ] . .
Per Cent of Sales 075 099 024
- Taxes 24 0‘6 7 37 16 19
Nel:t’ Income from Operation 372 99 495 23 122 24
er Cent of Sales 071 § 097 1 026
EQBOMASES . 572557 373323 1992 34
Raaned by, Neconnfig Department, Correspondence in relation to t ould

/N nd, Oreg B - 101%
f r%’m.soﬁ [P 2 =i Ly be addressed to the Auditor.
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Comparatwc Statement of Operatmns of TONO. WASHINGTON "Store. . for the Month of . AUGUST

1913
and for the_’mf\')____.__Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191 4 _ (
A FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD
PO THIS YEAR LAST YEAR el THIS YEAR LAST YEAR el s
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES:
e 1 135 89 501 08 634 81 1 876 85 1 268 29 608 56
Charged 645 1y 429 15 216 00 1 350 43 815 07 53}
Coupons 3 730 50 4 ?65 80 5 35 3@ 7 417 05 8 06? 15 10
Coal Department -* 70 81 19 20 51 61_ 205 31 114 23 91 14
Gross Sales 5 582 35 5 215 23 . 367 12 10 849 68+ 10 264 74 584 94
Cost of Merchandise Sold 4 502 85 4 127 49 375 36- B 561 84 8123 82. 438 02
e 1079 50- 1 087 74 - 824 2728784 ° 214092 146 92
Cash Discounts Received 40 75 41 81 1 06 112 23 83 44 28 79
Allowances and Discounts to Customers \ _ {
Gross Revenue 1 120 25 : 1 129 55 9 30 ’2 400 0F 2 224 36 - 175 11
! Per Cent of Sales 201 . 216 015 223 217 004
OPERA.%TING EXPENSES
| MAINTENANCE:
" 168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 15 23 10 24 4 99 15 23 10 24 4 99
: 169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 21: 40 11 26 10 14 42 80 22 62 20 18
170 Vehicles and Harness
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses . .
Total Maintenance 36 63, 21 50 15 13 ' 58 03 . 32 86 25 11
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen 427 10 221 172 205 38 876 27 460 67 415 60
174  Wrapping Paper and Twine 232062 12 62 20 19 20 19
175  Store Supplies 37 86 37 86 42 47 36 42 11
176 Advertising 30 ? f}' 30 75
177 Horses—Feed and Care 19 45 19 45 38 90 38 90
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 Other Expenses
Total Selling Expenses 497 03 N 92- WU N8y 491 18 486 0y
GENERAL EXPENSES:
180 Superintendence 98 70 34 35 64 35 206 82 163 99 42 83
L e D ml @ 0  4me  p2e AR
a'er, i eat 7 34 50 34 50
183 Stationery and Postage 2 277
184 Telephone and Telegrams ?6 o 276 1P ch 2?0 W L x
185 Watching and Janitor Service !
186 Insu
4 80 4 80 9 60 9 60 |
187 Other Expenses 3
_ Total General Expenses 357 15° 465 95 108 80 ‘ 737 ?z.f 776 34 38 62
e ET:stal zperztinf I;:xspe-lnses 890 21 709 1?‘.» 181 64 ! 1 ??3 58 1 300 9ﬁ L 472 6d
rg. Exps.—Per ex'z of Sales 160 136 024 163 127 0
Net Rev;nm:: (E::cl:gz:!g Taxes) 229044_ 420 gs 190 ? 4 626 49 923 38 296 39
. er Cent of Sales 041 080 039 058 090 -032
Tax
o L 24 06 187 1619 48 12 13 74 34 38
peration [\ 209 38 412 51 207 13 578 37 64 33 27
Per Cent of Sales "t ]'f\.ﬂ 037 079 042 353 WDBQ 036
| ronomasms 4521719 3371715 115064 20 25336 7211038 314298
Issued by Acconn: « . L" R | ‘ : ‘
ortla:).d Ore;:ﬁ Dﬂputm?;t,i orT 6 19143 Gorresp?ndence in rolation to this statement should
/ ‘mlllﬁmm = I 191 be 'uddfm:sen\_i‘,_ to the Auditor.



ACCT.
No.

Comparative State

and for the__%Wwo

ment of Operations of_Tone, Washington Store

FOR THE MONTH

INC. BLACK

Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 1914

FOR THE PERIOD

e |

for the Month of ngiaqt 1913 i

NC. BLACK

THIS YEAR LAST YEAR SEe e THIS YEAR LAST YEAR e i
OPERATING REVENUES
ey 1 135 8% 501 08 68683 1876065 126820 608 56
e 645 18 429 18 216 00 1 380 41 815 07 538 36
Coupons 8 730 50 4 265 80 538. 30 7 437 05 : 8 067 18 650 10
Coal Department ?0 81 19 20 51 61 i “ 37 114 23 92 14 ‘
Gross Sales $5823 5218 23 367 12 - 10 649 68 10 264 74 S84 M
Cost of Merchandise Sold ‘ 502 85 & 127 ‘9 375 3 8 561 84 8 123 82 438 02 ;
Gross Profi 107985 1087 7% B26 22788 2214092 146 92
Cash Discounts Received - - 40 75 40 75 112 28 112 23 !
Allowances and Discounts to Customers _ , i = i
Gross Revenue 112025 1 087 74 82 81 2400 07 2140 92 259 15
 Per Cent of Sales 200 209 008 221 209 o2
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE: '
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 18 23 10 2% 4 99 15 23 10 24 4 99
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 21 40 11 26 10 14 42 B0 22 52 20 28 I
170 Vehicles and Harness
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses :
Total Mainteqance 2% 63 Al 50' 18 19 = 88 08 33 'I'Q 25 27 -
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen 427 10 221 72 205 30 876 27 447 16 429 11
174  Wrapping Paper and Twine 12 62 12 62 20 19 20 19
175 Store Supplies 3? a6 37 86 42 47 42 ‘7
176 Advertising
177 Horses—Feed and Care 19 45 19 45 38 90 38 90
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses ;
179 Other Expenses '/ iy _ L
Total Selling Expenses 497 03 © 22 72 25 3. 917 83 447 16 B30 67
GENERAL EXPENSES: |
180 Superintendence 98 70 34 35 64 38 208 82 163 99 42 83
181 Storekeepers and Office Force 261 70 180 70 91 00 483 40 312 65 170 75
182 Water, Light and Heat 16 75 16 75 2% w : 34 50
183 Stationery and Postage f 276 10 276 10 13 00 290 10 37? 19
184 Telephone and Telegrams :
185 Watching and Janitor Service ]
186 Insurance ¢ 80 &
187 Other Expenses -LVE ST B 960 9 60
Total General Expenses @715 46895 - 10880 787 Y2 - 776 3% - 38 62
. otal Operating Expenses B908L° 70927 - 18164 177388 1206 2 517 32
Oprg. Exps.—Per _Cex'nt of Sales . 160 13‘ kX 'oa‘ S -1.6-3-.: : o 123_ S “0
Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) 229 44 378 57 % 14949 w“ 3 ok ke g 958 17
= Per Cent of Sales W = 041 . 073 . 032 pory 086 028
Mot Tucous from 0 Lo [ ikt ' o‘,-. 787 16 19 48 12 15 74 32 38
et Income fOSaJ peraton Ly 4§ 205.38 370 70 165 32 S78 37 868 92 290 55
g e oM. ok " g8y ogs 082
B U s
_ PURCHASES WW 5%%/ L 45018 aamus , 125066 202533 721038 914298
/ Tesuod by Adcouuting Depaxtmont, Correspondence in relation to this statement should
_,-'/ "-‘t_{m;f‘nn! 1971 Aot ."'be a-ddressed to the Auditor.
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et e wmwwm Tor ‘ﬁhe Tonth of e S ‘
Acct No. This year Last year Ine bplack _
' Dec red
Operating Revenues
Sales 3 /
Cash /729 99 HG8, >0 b Ok e
Cherged. b a5, 63 HAt 3 EE SFa, 08
Coupons 3 T3P ,E0 W& 50 S 3G, 30
toal Dept B 3 /7 2, fF6
Gross Sales e T o O IS, F3
Cost of Mdse Sold BT L iy
Gross Profit s X Bt e e L o [ R
Cash @isounts Received  #o.74& #8770 @k
Allowances and Digecounts
to Customers
____Gross Revenue I R A VRO D
_per Ceni of Sales
Operating Expenses
Maintenance ik
168 Store Bldgs & Fix-Repairs .45 63 /it G e
169 tore Bldgs & Pix-Depreciatiof/, .to 2/ o
179 Vehicles & Harness
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expense B e o S e T
Total Maintenance J7, 03 & - =
Selling IXpenses 5 sds, B8
173 Salesmen & Delivery Lt T, 0 2rrT7 2 o e
174 Wrapping Paper & Twine 1o B el
175 Store Supplies 37,8 L E 3 7, 3o~ {
176 Advertising '
177 Horges—Feed & Care y
178 Stable Supplies & XD /G, #I” i
179 Other EXD i AN
|0'ta3. Selllll .:;}: ) PLQ / g:’" 6? B 7 -3),?/ ‘9_ ; -},-’f‘. %: -;r :f;
Gener c\.l Expenses
180 superintendence G¢,7 2 31 34 Gt 3d
181 S8torekeeper & Office Heln 24/, 70 /G0 .70 Treo o
182 water,Light & Heat 1% T 9.
183 Stationery & Postage 1.3, 6o o
184 Phone & Telegrams
185 Watching & Janitor
186 Insurance A, 80
187 Other EXD Sf Lo, 6o
T0tal CGeneral ®|XDp i \357; /,j" Ll 6/"3,"‘ S e
r'iO'T’f‘L OPER!‘TITIG‘ EYP 5/, (7 é 79 6”"/" /G E 3
opre Exp-Per Cent of Sales /4. 29 /3, 4o G
Net Revenue fExc Texes
Per Cent of Sales 5
Taxes 7 ?7 o :"
Wet Income from Operetion B
___ Per Cent of Sales bl
PU.I‘ChQSGEr FIS ‘_)L},;,&KV 3/ 70 3.3 /gé‘j | |
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Tono, Washington.
October

Sixth

Nineteen Thirteen.; e

Prices quoted are for

No deductions for shorlage by thell, waste in transporiation or fromn natural causes,

¥Mr. R. Blaisdell, Auditor,

Portland, Oregon.
Dear Sir:

Have yours of the 2nd, calliné my attention to
Form 225, Statement of Operations of ¥Yerchandise Department.,

For your information will say that during July and
August, 1912, we were not running the lfeat Varket but in July
and August 1913, we were, and carrying, under"salesmen and
deliverymen® 2 butchers, one at $100,00 per month and the
other at $90.00, account one being off with a broken leg.
Find the business of Department "C" for the two months, am-

ounted to $2341.84,

Yours truly, >
ESB: G ﬂ :z;f“‘ w:/

A = e

cubjeet to changes in prices and to contingencles of transportation, strikes and other unavoldable delays.

welghts in tons of 2,000 1bs,

Genl, Superintendent.

mine
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= Ey, .U,_r.____)___ ——
Oect. 2, 19136

¥r. E. 5, Brooks,
General Jupte,
Tone, Washe.

Dgar S8irs
Acccunt 173, Salesmen end Deliverymen, for the Merchandise Dopte,

perdod ending Avgust 3let, this year, shows 3876027, for the same pericd last

year $460,67, or nn increaso over lagt year of 100/%s ‘The gress sales for the

game period of both years are about the same, there being an inereamse of only ﬁﬁ@gggdo
I am ¢alling this matter te ycur attenticn ag there may bo gomo orrors

in distribution. We are sending the statement out es figures have already “oon

repoerted on ocur Statemont of Inccme Account.

Yours truly,

ytiAsd 18 AR
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Comparatwe Statement of Operanons of rgm,hsh:hgton Store.________for the Month of_Septenber 1913
and for the__%RP®®  Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 1914
e FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD
po: THIS YEAR LAST YEAR INC-BLEACKTI “rHis YEAR | LAST YEAR LA
OPERATING REVENUES
R g 1 090 78 547 66 56312 296763 1 825 95 1 151 68
’] Charged 802 32 469 69 31263 2152 73 1 304 7% 847 97
E Coupons § 38 B 3322 3 2 06300 1280240 11 389 %0 1412 90
i Coal Department 25 51 : 36 42 10 91 p 230 EB 150 65 80 23
Gross Sales 73089/ 439 12 2907 84718 18364 14 66086 ' 3 492 787
'. Cost of Merchandise Sold 562843 347922 21492 1419027 1160306 2 587 23
| Gross Profit 1 675 53 ©986 90 788 63 3 963 37 3 087 B2 . 908 55Y
Cash Discounts Received 60 93 ! 60 93 173 16 173 16. {
Allowances and Discounts to Customers =y ; ; _ | ;
Gross Reven_ue 1 786 "&“ 916 90 . 819 56« 4 136 53 3 057 82 3 1 078 73: ‘
Per Cent of Sales 238 209 029 228 209 019
, |
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 209 93 209 93 228 16 10 24 214 92
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 21 40 11 26 10 14 64 20 33 98 30 42
| 170 Vehicles and Harness
| 171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses )
' Total Maintenance 241 33 ': 11 26 ¢ 220 09 ¢ 289 36 ¥ 44 02 %5 A
SELLING EXPENSES:
i 173 Salesmen and Deliverymen 43¢ 00 232 02 201 98 1 310 27 679 18 631 09
| 174 Wrapping Paper and Twine 18 43 18 43 a8 62 3B 62
| 175 Store Supplies 81 G0 3 00 73 47 73 4%
| 176 Advertising
i 277 Horses—Feed and Care 25 86 28 84 64 44 64 &4
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 Other Expenses 7
Total Selling Expenses 508 w‘f‘ 232 02 216 95 1 486 80 679 18 807 62
GENERAL EXPENSES: : .
' 180 Superintendence 150 54 159 54 266 36 163 99 208 37 |
| 181 Storekeepers and Office Force 241 70. 182 50 50 m 725 10 %95 18 229 o5 |
| 182 Water, Light and Heat 17 35 ' 17 28 51 78 51 75 |
183 Stationery and Postage 33 83 14 690 i 18 938 46 83 308 OD 258 19
184 Telephone and Telegrams
185 Watching and Janitor Service ;
186 Insurance 8 78 4 B0 3 98 8 73 14 40 5 677
187 Other Expenses _ 82 87 i miite dp B 52 87 52 87 iy " ” ol 52 87 |
| Total General Expenses 392« 222 721 25:. 84/ o8 54"  21310v
; _ Total Operating Expenses 1 25‘ 32 _:v" “5 ‘ﬂ e aw % ¢ 3 02‘? 80 f i. 701 7% / 3 326 06"
i Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales 172 101 = gn. =T 157 116 053
; Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) 482 24 | 471 42 10 82 1,108 73 Y 356 08 %47 35
_ . Per Cent of Sales 066 | 107 '. 041 ' 061 092 031
o Bl - 24 06 528 188 72 18 . 20 99 51 19
4 e Operation 458 18 466 17 799 103 55 1 335 09 298 54
| T Cent of Salesm . F L S e | _mz 1 lm Hea 043 057 o9 4 0sé
I e e R. h
| ormemens N0V21 1grg. S 9953 A4 4T 103500716 sem e 11 6ot 85 49 O
i Issued b o <
/ ‘::ﬁll:;ém :::Og Department, FeZ Bacye Correspondence in relation to this statement should
/ B e addressed fo the Aunditor.
/ _\\1@)1_2_1_3 191 C“Lu:o A5 Ll e edicansdito the Andik
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Comparative Statement of Opcrations of. TONO, WASHINGTON siorc ___for the Month of Ocm.

and for the_ FOUR _ Mcnths of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191_4

FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD -

Acn:'r.l-.

g o i! : THIS YEAR  LAST YEAR e BLACK T THIS YEAR LAST YEAR NEe BERGK.
OPERATING REVENUES
b 1 03819 686 87 98130 400580 347283 1 532 98
i e 765285 61803 13482 29055 192870 98279
1 e 5 635 85 & 706 45 930 40 19 439 25 16 095 95 2 343 30
l Coal Depariment L 17 18 118 &g 101 31 3‘306 359 l“ 21 08 N
- Gross Sales 7- 44505 6 099 84 1 M5 2L 2559 69 2076070 4837 99°
it l Cost of Merchandise Sold _ 5 737 16 4& 837 60 909 56 19 927 43 16 430 64 3 496 79
{ Gross Profit i 1 707 89 1 272 24 435 65 5 671 26 & 330 0§ _ 1 341 20
il Cash Discounts Received 8 3 i
- 99 59 78 232 89 232 89
ill i Allowances and Discounts to Customers | ; _ .
: I ____Gross”Re?u_a:I:lue 1 767 _62 1 272 “ ‘95 a8 8 904 15 4 330 06 ;) 574! 09
i
|| per cont of Sales 257 209 029 281 209 023
I
i
I OPERATING EXPENSES
E]F MAINTENANCE:
.:l 168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs “ 25 511 25 279 ‘1 lo a" 269 17
i
\' 169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 21 40 11 26 10 14 85 60 45 O4 40 56
‘!_ 170 | Vehicles and Harness
i 171 ‘ Horses— Renewals
| 172 . Other Expenses 8 91 9 9N 8 3 9%
d Total Maint.enance ok 56 11 26 78 30 378 92 55 28 318 64
| SELLING EXPENSES:
I. 173 !. Salesmen and Deliverymen 413 60 233 10 180 50 1 733 87 912 28 811 59
. 174 |  Wrapping Paper and Twine 21 08 21 05 859 67 89 67
175 | Store Supplies 2 09 2 09 7% 88 75 86
176 1." Advertising
177! Horses—Feed and Care 20 41 20 43 8% 8% 8k 85
' 178 |  Stable Supplies dnd Expenses
_J' 179 f Other Expenses
NE Total Selling Expenses 457 15 238 10 2% 05 1 948 95 912 28 1 031 &7
| I; .
| J GENERAL EXPENSES: -
| 180 I.‘ Superintendence 128 15 48 71 79 44 -4%% 81 - 212 70 281 81
il 181 JI Storekeepers and Office Force 185 .‘Q 1“ 30 110 3’0 80 659 48 231
182 E Water, Light and Heat 17 98 17 18 69 50 69 gg |
| 183 i Stationery and Postage 4 9 16 00 11 09 81 74 321 00 269 26
184 |  Telephone and Telegrams i
185 |I Watching and Janitor Service ; '
186 | Insurance 871 5‘6 3 28 17 44 19 86
187 {I:: Other Expenses 5 83 . 2y 5 83 3 & ?o ‘ 53 l?g .
b : Total General Expenses 330 75 23‘ ‘7 %6 28 | 1 &z 39 1213 o1 i 369 38
:* __ Total Operating Expenses 872 ‘6 478 33:__ - 398 69 | 3 900 36 : 2 180 7 | 1719 69
i Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales 117 079 038 152 ' 108 ' 04'7
 Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) 895 16 798 41 101 78 2 003 8% 2 149 49 145 60
Per Cent of Sales 120 180 " 010 079 104 028
Bl | % 05 52 . 18¢@1 % 24 26 24 70 00
. Net Income from Operation 871 10 788 16 82 % 1 907 8% 2 123 25 PAL
:. sedehifys ol i A17. 129 012 075 102 ;?
| | ronc : ' ‘ |
Y il 520073 4 23910 961 68 - & 783 62 _ 33 387 9% A 6(_)% 33

Issued by Accounti ;
un m’ajlep!:rtment. Correspondence in relation to this statement shoulq

—;;;;_:_j__lﬂlﬁ Py be addressed to the Auditor.
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Comparative Statement of Operationsof ___ =~ Store____ for the Month of 191
and forthe________ Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191____
| Acc‘;:;- | ~ FOR THE MONTH | i  FOR THE PERIOD ) |
I Moy ; THIS YEAR LAST YEAR || NG.BLASK Y  yis YEAR | LAST YEAR el I
' OPERATING REVENUES
| SALES:
;.. Cash
. Charged - i
I I Coupons i
Coal Department | -
i i Gross Sales II
I h Cost of Merchandise Sold i-.
. 4 Gross Profit '|
i!; h Cash Discounts Received i 20
'_-I t, !
E }'] Allowances and Discounts to Customers e o ; _ =
& Gross Revenue . llI
(- !
i |l Per Cent of Sales 5 I
. :.3, |
| | OPERATING EXPENSES | |
i: II MAINTENANCE: !] i
| IGSiE Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs |
| . 15
| 169!  Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation ":
| | 170” Vehicles and Harness ].l
| 171!  Horses—Renewals 'l
| | 172,  Other Expenses i 4
| I Total Maintenance i
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine _ |
175 Store Supplies .
176 | Advertising
177 ! Horses—Feed and Care
178 | Stable Supplies and Expenses
179!  Other Expenses e oy S |
oo Lotal Selling Expenses
GENERAL EXPENSES:
180! Superintendence
181 Storekeepers and Office Force
1821  Water, Light and Heat
| 183 Stationery and Postage i I
184; Telephone and Telegrams 1 | '
185 Watching and Janitor Service ' ' i | : II
186  Insurance _ | |
(187 Other Expenses Ll L 3200y o JRWOON O WLl
< 1 Total General Expenses  ~ | LY. I g il __|
i == i z i 7 i
e lowlOpepting Rapensee 1 o e ] sl W E L M A =
' Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales I ‘ . B I! rraglE ol 1, el | : .I
8 | Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) i ' f : - f | { |
; . Per Cent of Sales " L i r
| | Taxes | o | I | |
§ " i Net Income from Operation I,! : ;l |
! |l ——4—PerCentofSales _  f  | . | I 1
. n T e s e T R |
= N e - SN | | RO ot o ]l fi

Coprug SRN
s, O .“-.’fe;,-:s:u_sr-::q'r.

191_1} . To Vicn Prps,
el PO Vian p

Correspondence in relation to this statement should
be addressed to the Aunditor.
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Comparative Statement of Operationsof_____ T O N O _ Store._ __ for the Moﬁth of MARCH 191 4

and for the HINE Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191 & _

i AOQT.’ FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD
35 THIS YEAR LAST YEAR s HLash THIS YEAR  LAST YEAR e DA
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES: -
Cash - 770 21 794 78 2 B4 8 BY6 83 6 166 87 2 410 46 |
Charged 411 11 526 6 115 66 & BO5 67 4 599 28 206 39
Coupons 3 B89 65 4 380 20 760 35 38 Q76 00 39 923 55 1 847 B5
Coal Department | 21 44 64 96 43 '52 569 17 828 76 466 59
Gross Sales 4 792 61 5 ?36 58 943 97 52 518 67 5% 514 96 1 003 71 )
Cost of Merchandise Sold (Betimated) & 911 38 4 548 19 656 61 41 974 01 40 845 28 1 130 73 |
Gross Profit . 86l 23 ] 188 39 J07 16 10 544 66 10 671 68 127 02
Cash Discounts Received I 155 80 ] 135 80 526 o0 528 30 .
i 1017 03 1 188 39 171 36 11 072 96 10 671 68 401 28 |
IE. Allowances and Discounts to Customers . _ ;
4 Gross Revenue . 101705 31188 89 171 36 11 072 96 10 671 68 401 28
. Per Cent of Sales 1 21l:2 2067 oD 21s3 2067 ol
|
OPERATING EXPENSES :
MAINTENANCE: :I
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 74 287 24
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 21 40 192 60
170 Vehicles and Harness
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses 2 27
Total Maintenance : 24 43 : Sgg gg
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen 302 50 3 378 o7
174  Wrapping Paper and Twine 11 67 139 11
175 Store Supplies 80 92 B4
176 Advertising 24 96
L 177 Horses—Feed and Care 26 25 £
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses & 18
179 Other Expenses
Total Selling Expenses ) 341 22 : . . B 844 40
GENERAL EXPENSES:
180 Superintendence 148 60
181 Storekeepers and Office Force 240 00 % ggg Sg
182 Water, Light and Heal i7 75 160 :‘;5
183 Stationery and Postage 2 60 90 8'3
184  Telephone and Telegrams 1 20
185 Watching and Janitor Service .
186 Insurance i 9 2 _
187 Other Expenses _ , 1"{% gg
: Total General Expenses . 419 87 : . i _ _ 3 824 57 _ SR e
Total Operating Expenses 76 706 &8 2 »
[ Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales = 12 goh 12 3---- = . 78 32 S B 18; 29 5 & 127 92 . . 5 _061 77_
Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) 252. i Sl o5 150 P
; Per Cent of Sales o= 481871 F4d 60 2 888 27 5 543 76 £/608149
f Taces  (Bstimated) piy o e kel It 2
| Net Income from Operation a8 20 8196 %146 184 48 o it
LA e 21585 46075 24822 268844 546296 2 774 52
- — - 495 . B9 3.5 | 5ol 1066 5e5.
PURGHASES
- 8.778 84 _ , 43 900 78 R
Issued by Accounnt;
*# Department, r—-ﬂ‘”‘ :ﬁﬂ Correspondence in relation to this statement should
Cheyenne, Wro Muy®, 1014 \ ’:‘;‘:‘:f_fmn BY be addressed to the Audfforins SoN¥ ’
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Comparative Statement of Operations. of T __Store. for the Month of A P-B-T-3 191

Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191____

and for the____.__

: FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD
ACCT. =

No. = i ] INC. BLACK " INC. BLACK
THIS YEAR LAST YEAR DE absel _THIS YEAR LAST YEAR B s

OPERATING REVENUES

SALES:
Cash :
Charged
Coupons _ |
Coal Department 2 G B od &4 B 4

Gross Sales % | : |

Cost of Merchandise Sold _ o A mnd ol g 8 ARA § 4k BED _ :
. Gross Profit : .

Cash Discounts Received

Allowances and Discounts to Customers

Gross Revenue

Per Cent of Sales

OPERATING EXPENSES

MAINTENANCE: }
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs

169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation

170 Vehicles and Harness
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses

Total Maintenance

SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine
175 Store Supplies
176 Advertising
177 Horses—Feed and Care
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 Other Expenses

Total Selling Expenses

GENERAL EXPENSES:
180 Superintendence | -
181 Storekeepers and Office Force , . & ook W
182  Water, Light and Heat ] A
183 Stationery and Postage

184 Telephone and Telegrams - A S
185 Watching and Janitor Service e
186 Insurance

187 Other Expenses : .:
Total General Expenses ' i : ; S g WA=

Total Operating Expenses

Oprg. EXPS.——PBI Cent of Séles ] == :"I" S B o o S S N - S N e
: Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) !‘ {8 ¥ ' _ o ot v _ . !
Per Cent of Sales i b Ho OF eshs Lo U OUG &u .L e ‘
Taxes ¢ y & " )

Net Income from Operatioh -
___Per Cent of Sales

H 7 . |
JUN-§ 5 ‘1:‘4-- e KR SO doths Gk ey oy gk

. PURCHASES

Issued by Accounting Department
i ]

Corins smnp Correspondence in relation to this statement should
h_OYQBBGLYYO-' Jun v 191 ..., 10 PRuesIDRNT. be addressed to the Auditor.
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Comparative Statement of Operations of s awgo - Store _____for the Month of BAY 191 ¢
and for the_wii3:: Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191_Z
Acer. FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD
No. THIS YEAR LAST YEAR ING. BEACRTI™ “1His vEAR LAST YEAR s RLAC
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES:
Cash
Charged
Coupons [
Coal Department E 239 4 1 42
Gross Sales i ¥ ; :
Cost of Merchandise Sold oan 308 1 50 2 1
Gross Profit : 1 ' |1& 14
Cash Discounts Received - 1 /
Allowances and Discounts to Customers 1
Gross Revenue . :
Per Cent of Sales g P
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANGE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation
170 Vehicles and Harness ,
171 Horses—Renewals ol
172 Other Expenses
Total Maintenance : = =
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine
175 Store Supplies
176 Advertising
177 Horses—Feed and Care
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 Other Expenses
__ Total Selling Expenses 1 @l
GENERAL EXPENSES:
180 Superintendence 2 : .
181 Storekeepers and Office Force i I' - F :
182 Water, Light and Heat n $0n
183 Stationery and Postage i v e
184 Telephone and Telegrams :
185 Watching and Janitor Service b
186 Insurance
187 Other Expenses : I '
: otal General Expenses : ’ ,
S ea— i ._-_J 5 ___:_' : L
1 ; Total Operating Expenses . & A 2 -
Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales Ty —— \ﬁ i = = eamltalo &le -
Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) 2 : H o ‘ : \.;": o
Per Cent of Sales g% S wihe €4 v &0U j <
Taxes & 8 5.3 A
Net Income from ‘Operlati-én" ' =% :’:{.5. 46 = - : ‘ o
. Per Cent of Sales “ oR6 83 368 & o 052 |
< 21338 Q8 0 {
Issued by A 3 - k
Y Accouanting Department, i o G s ) .
Cheyenne, Wyo Jul 15 copild BR g \-m\(mhl‘-- prrespoundence in relation to this statement should I
» Wyo., J 191%_;' 'L‘O"’“'*E’J’:"L;bt g OON B\ sjube addressed to the Auditor.
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A‘ 6% JUL 1 5 \g\q e ’l e o 1,:'-‘_“"- Z P G Wi (;".Ln\.)..a
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Comparative Statement of Operations of__ R ONO. _ Store_____ for the Month of 1 ! [ ‘ s 191 ‘,

and for the. BPWELWR Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 80, 1914ka

il _FOR THE MONTH i FOR THE PERIOD
No:  THIS YEAR LAST YEAR Loy E"-‘:g;‘ " THIS YEAR  LAST YEAR o, BrACK:
OPERATING REVERNUES
S.ALESS
Cash 770 79 616 78 166 04 11 216 158 © 345 62 2 870 B1
Charged 421 45 662 15 237 6B 6 954 29 6 302 96 651 08
Coupons 2689 86 O 602 30 942 95 46 799 26 68 271 10 5 471 85
Coal Department 4|8y 1856 a8 33 459 34 1 409 98 . 950 64
Gross Sales 3895 BL 4 B9 74 1 005 235 6B 420 71 68 380 66 2 900 95
Cost of Merchandise Sold S 148 97. S m 94 133 08. B2 “ﬁ 10 53 306 086 . 866 95.
Gross Profit 747 B4 1 865 80 1 136 26. 12 980 61 15 024 61 : 2 044 00.
Cash Discounts Received & nlhm .28 68 % .28 68 6l6 72 . . 616 72.
77-1 22 1 883 80 1112 56 18 597 38 15 024 61 1 427 28
Allowances and Discounts to Customers . ey e , . : . i
Gross Revenue Y71 22 .1 8635 80 1112 56 13 B97 38 _ 15 024 6} & 1 427 28

__Per Cent of Sales 19.8 8885 1867 2008 22800 1.2 .

OPERATING EXPENSES |

MAINTENANCE:
168  Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs e 268 20
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation Q 74 204 26
170 Vehicles and Harness . 2 30
171 Horses—Renewals b
172 Other Expenses ‘ L e i 46 88
Total Maintenance I g 69:: 541 64
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliveryme-n 398 00 4 043 96
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine 15 66 184 45
175 Store Supplies 11 96 109 27
1:-(; ‘:;1‘::“51;?'%(1 and Care gé gg 26
7 orses— o e
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses g
179 Other Expenses .
Total Selling Expenses . 2e0'BT : . 4 662 61
GENERAL EXPENSES:
180 Superintendence
181 Storekeepers and Office Force éﬁ g i § I
5 _ : 2 661 10
2 Water, Light and Heat 12 m 205 00 -
183 Stationery and Postage ' 21 w 127 49
184 Telephone and Telegrams ¥ 80 44 88
185 Watching and Janitor Service : -
186 Insurance a8 7
187 Other Expenses | R I 721 Igg—_;i
P e S Y N
o Tlomsxines | MO8 WIS 507 30 205 75 7 36307 _ 2 852 68.
: rg. Exps.— er.l of Sales 1649 . 15.8 1.8 15:.6 . 10 8 4,8
i = Re;::ec iﬁ:ﬂ;::i:‘axeﬂ 11116 118302 1021 64 559158 767154 4 279 96
29 . 2542 208 Be2 6
| Tax lo o 1102 00
SRR s 0576 1812 8564 35159 14086 19075
e e 7 ‘:2 1 I:g‘:o 1107 48 & 059,99 7 530 70 4 470 71
- - - . - IS <tk ol R 22@6...7. _._m - 11. - 605 f
__ PURCHASES s - ; .
Issued by Acc Copm SHN
¥ Accounting Depariment, TOIR.S ‘-'il\m Correspondence in relation to this statement should

Cheyenne, Wyo., ; m P VX, : 5
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Comparative Statement of Operations of____ TONO __  Store_____ for the Month of Jg UL Y 191 4
Ong . . I
and for the__ Y85  Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 80, 191 !
Rl FOR THE MONTH : FOR THE PERIOD
g e YE INC. BLACK INC. BLACK
. : THIS YEAR LAST YEAR  oec.  meo THIS YEAR LasT YEAR PO o
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES: e 1o o fie
Cash fos B (40 56 L
Charged R o &6
2 Ho4 ¢ Z BR6 B
Coupons : | B e ¥ .”T 1)
1" XD srEa Be
Coal Department hy, Do AWl D0
Gross Sales g 786 32 B 267 39
| : : 3 160 65 4 058 99
Cost of Merchandise Sold o &0V W Wok 99
2 ey ’d 4 omnk T4
Gross Profit d 628 6% I S0 &4
. . 2 Miae. o r2m 21 AN o1 AR
. Cash Discounts Received & <l & Lmisining 2.8 ; fL %0 ; "3
o 1+ AT r anG Ne
o i i RV Ve
Allowances and Discounts to Customers : _ _ ATIRNEL S LSRR, 1R |
- Gross Revenue 675 07 - 1 279 62
1% 8 Y
! _Per Cent of Sales 19 estdep o2

OPERATING EXPENSES

MAINTENANCE: H
' 168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs

;" 169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 18 72 21 40
170 | Vehicles and Harness
| 171 Horses— Renewals
172 Other Expenses i 2 5O 1 2 6o
Total Maintenance 21 22 2l 40
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen &1l o7 449 17
174 |  Wrapping Paper and Twine 12 49 T 87 &
175 Store Supplies 13 40 & 61 it
176 Advertising
| 177, Horses—Feed and Care 26 88 19 485
L 178 | Stable Supplies and Expenses
| 179 g Other Expenses JLl mok 3
e -Total Selling Expenses 4 260 45 ] &80 80 ‘ Ji
GENERAL EXPENSES:
180 Superintendence 99 07 108 12
181 ! Storekeepers and Office Force 125 Gf} !u{':ﬁ. 70
, 182 ‘Water, Light and Heat 12 60 7 76
{| 183 Stationery and Postage 8 91 i3 00 &
' 184  Telephone and Telegrams 480 & BQ
"\ 185! Watching and Janitor Service
186 Insurance 8 72 8 72
187 Other Expenses i i N Y X
Total General Expenses ; 250 a6 S0 51?“ ' ¥ TS i
wewiwo .. Total Operating Expenses _ 542 95 862 77
- Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales 43 16,8 I 24 1 i
| | Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) i 132 14 587 05 . 264 |91
' | i P?; Cenf of Sa!es‘ SQV 7.5 4,0
| ,;:Zc {Bet .-_-.--'.-,,-:.-_g 43 2? 24 06 r; l H
‘ ' e 90 87 572 99, 282
— -Per Cent of Sales 244 721 .;":

il i P»;’BFHAEESS_\ 3 586 % 2 PO R e | gyee s
Ay/;‘\m ) . -..)- {@" d Lo 07 L SRS

R, LA r‘.)‘-. ‘.' o
Issued by Accounting 1 </ '@f e 2 "-J-'.'.-';p
5 ﬁpnrtmon(, B ) +g ‘statement should
SED 14 19 =9 Vinm - 9, (‘ Conmy, Correspondence in relation to this ‘state
CM‘WE‘TIMMlglf* 16 \.[,_-I-Ib:‘.d“?r- A Gy, ‘OLL e addressed to the Audifor.
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Comparative Statement of Operations of _ ____

AccT.
No.

168

169
170

171
172

173
174
175
176
177
178
)

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

and for the

OPERATING REVENUES

SALES:
Cash
Charged
Coupons
Coal Department
Gross Sales
Cost of Merchandise Sold
Gross Profit |
Cash Discounts Received & 17§ go.Baga.,
Allowances and Discounts to Customers

Gross Revenue

Per C_(;_nt of _S_ales

OPERATING EXPENSES

MAINTENANCGE:
Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs

Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation
Vehicles and Harness
Horses—Renewals
Other Expenses

- Total Maintenance

SELLING EXPENSES:
Salesmen and Deliverymen
Wrapping Paper and Twine
Store Supplies
Advertising
Horses—Feed and Care

Stable Supplies and Expenses
Other Expenses
_ Total Selling Expenses

GENERAL EXPENSES:

Superintendence
Storekeepers and Office Force
Water, Light and Heat
Stationery and Postage
Telephone and Telegrams
Watching and Janitor Service
Insurance
Other Expenses

_ Iotai General Expenses

'I‘ctal Operatmg Expenses

Oprg. Exps —-Per Cent of Sales

Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes)

Per Cent of Sales

Taxes  {Botimated)

Net Income from Operatlon
Per Cent of Sales

- M 3 5 Store

—_for the Month of

ANCIrsp

191_4

RED

e |
A%

2 WO Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191_% =
FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD
INC. BLACK ~ INC. BLACK
THIS YEAR LAST YEAR DEG. RED THIS YEAR LAST YEAR DEC,
95 M 1 155 89 L 854 676 80
406 9% 645 1At PUb 5 00 &i
2766856 8 V30 BHO ] . b 680 75 ! 417 06
40 B5 70 81 Z0 Bl 87 200 &%
4 108 B9 B 562 356 7 892 91 10 849 &b
401 00 4 ¢ ﬁp 85 6 B61 65 6 561 84
707 59 1 079 60 L 26 & 287 B4
ge 15 40 7B 3 112 23
741 84 1 120 26 slE : 400 07
741 34 1 120 25 Lo 41 & 400 07
18,1 2041 17,9 28.1
1 50 5 83 1 50 15 23
2l 34 21 4 40 Q€ 42 80
2 50 )
28 84 36 63 j £44. 06 58 03
214 91 &87 10 426 28 7ae BY
E\‘_J 05 12 62 L ¢ eb 48 i 19 O
17 68 37 66 Ji 26 o &7
26 26 19 48 G 8 62 BO 14 ]
274 09 497 03 e B4 7 68
100 12 96' Y0 3 42 1929 1S 206 8;
240 00 241 70 565 00 4 40
1% 50 16 ¥b E 28 00 30
& 49 4 49 13 4 13 00
14 25 14 23 19 03 19
8 72 8 72 17 44 17
IR : W oam = ) Y e S i e——
<JE!0 06 :;5_’1 _'gu;; 23%‘;1'_ 1"_"-;-‘,,; l}_ﬂ ?‘;’_‘_ "_"'.é
99 890 81 214 82 1 1 774 58
L6,5 16:0 oD 16.8
6h 35 229 44 64 OY 628 49
L6 4,1 2.5 : 58
43, 27 36 02 B 25 3% 54 T O Lo
24 08 193 42 169 34 554 45
J - :‘.ﬁ-._ Scu = 1 .:" i
289511 4527179 i &34 6 479 85, 10 283 56

-

f""“'lO LLE®

Vior Pang

e, iy Asss H SR, H- l
) AT, | -
Oufay, T0O u"""‘-—'Jl'h“’Lz WiEs : lL-R_ OCT 1
wEav i BN DN ;

Correspondence in relation to this statement shounld
be addressed to the Auditor.
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Comparative Statement of Operations of T ONWO  Store ___ for the Month of. 191
and forthe __Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191
| FOR THE MONTH ' 1 FOR THE PERIOD
B THIS YEAR PASTVEAR || INGBRLACK | THIS YEAR LAST YEAR: || Dicrieos
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES:
Cash
Charged
Coupons
Coal Department
Gross Sales
Cost of Merchandise Sold
Gross Profit 3
Cash Discounts Received T
Allowances and Discounts to Customers
Gross Revenue
Per Cent of Sales
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANGE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation
170 Vehicles and Harness
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses
Total Maintenance
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine
175 Store Supplies
176 Advertising
14wy Horses—Feed and Care
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 Other Expenses
Total Selling Expenses | |
GENERAL EXPENSES:
| 180 Superintendence f
181 Storekeepers and Office Force t A f
182 Water, Light and Heat 1 !
183! Stationery and Postage
184 Telephone and Telegrams
185 Watching and Janitor Service
186,  Insurance
187 Other Expenses
Total Genef_a] EXPCRSCS e Bl '__ ': " i i T ---—-——.—-——‘ = o e - SIEAR SR A e . T ‘. L A~ | Dl
I Total Operating Expenses ' / - \ ' ;
Oprg. Exps___Per Cent of Sales e l _ el e e = -. — ot = = RSt
f Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) . s 2ok I P _
Per Cent of Sales i A < s pesdoy ' '
Taxes e v i . |
l ' Net Income from Operatio‘n? . "_"_‘ r . . _.- CHES "‘T i -
©i_ ., Per Cent of Sales
-\ | PURCHASESs B i Lo s ot oo
S Eesimint i
Issued by Accountin ,
D ot
If Sgapment, . ;\‘-g\h‘ Correspoudence in relation to this statement should
Cheyenne, Wyo., ¥V & 197« , be addr i
w—— " 6 1014 ‘essed to the Aunditor.
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NOV 3 1914
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Comparative Statement of Operationsof._ T 0 WO _ Store_____ for the Month of ACIORTR 1914
and for the .. @71 Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191 . '
| AceT, o & FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD
e : : THIS YEAR LAST YEAR e ARy THIS YEAR =~ LAST YEAR s HEATR
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES: r ' '
Cash 9-1 ; : : 034
Charged ST g ] 5a BB 1 76 1 _ :
Coupons SR 290195 B 645 85 18 439 2
Coal Department s 2 4 5 . . 3, ()
Gross Sales 181 8! ' 448 08 § 605 20 25 781 98
Cost of Merchandise Sold ¢ n &A1 %8 B Do 9 13 493 3 19 947 4
Gross Profit ; 720 30 1 707 & . : ve B 864 85
i Cash Discounts Received . u N p £ 50 14 Ba . - - Pl
i 2 1 : y
Allowances and Discounts to Customers i
Gross Revenue 0 94 5 wan a0 . 7 & 0BT 42 ¥
Per Cent of Sales o pry
1
| OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE:
| 168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 4 0y
169 = Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation an 02 21 40
LY Ve e S
170 | - Vehicles and Harness
171 Horses— Renewals
172 Other Expenses B ep & o
Total Maintenance BE O ' l : 5
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen b A B £
174 ‘Wrapping Paper and Twine Fegy= : '
175! Store Supplies sighe :
176 Advertising g [ 1
177 Horses—Feed and Care £ op B ias S e o,
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses o i e ? ' QA A
179 Other Expenses
= . Total Selling Expenses i 2BE 1 AB% 156
GENERAL EXPENSES:
180 |  Superintendence e
oD 4 2
181 Storekeepers and Office Force A O o i a A ;
182 Water, Light and Heat g mo aal R
: & ou 52 0 0
183 Stationery and Postage ave 5 o 2] = o M B : '
184 Telephone and Telegrams 1 A - i . K- r 34 b > |
“ = ! Rl &y “h ::}...: '“ = ; ."-' £ ey |
185 ‘Watching and Janitor Service : ; =RVl i
186 Insurance 5 oo o riy :
Y L (e i 58 A8 a0 859
187 Other Expenses Y :_T, rr:' st @] Sw ool = 45 3L
Total General Expenses | = e R T : {] et - e : "‘I 4 . L
----- " S — e = = T - Jud f.‘-’ — el i, L] -7;; "_ ‘-.. : : !n '."..J 1
Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales - Eae = =i i o e 1 : : 'I' “' e AT = =
| Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) s & 8 e ’ g ,} . : ; 20
il ey ' \
Per Cent of Sales - *‘[ _ i A o A B < o
Taxes : et | D% ! |
e L GE 5 3 Mmooy \ " - Yoy \I
Net Income from Operation il l? il 5 163 & x
Per Cent of Sales + ! e A K ¥ 7 378 BE 9 g ¥
f=rr .__- e N = St S 0 : -_l_i i :. ] o :,r‘?
I | PURCHASES |
Issued by Accounting D
epart
RAxient, e VERIFIED Correspondence in relation to this statement should
Cheyenne, Wyo Dee 8 1g1a CALGULATIONS :
g e D AOA% 191 DEC 1914  be addressed to the Auditor.
E. BOY®, e B2, B

i aoMPT. OPEH \ T ﬁEé gn “g?b
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Comparative Statement of Operations of_____ R ONO  Store.______for the Month of __HOVEMBER 191_&

and for the_ FIVE _ Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191§o_‘

o FOR THE MONTH I FOR THE PERIOD
o THIS YEAR LAST YEAR A e | THIS YEAR  LAST YEAR INe BLACK l
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES:
Cash Y47 @S 904 B0 156 61 4 061 00 & 210 &0 859 &0
Charged 460 85 669 Q5 208 20 2 285 76 S 876 68 1 348 67
Coupons 8 718 B0 4 467 69 175419 14 145 86 23 090 25 8 944 38
Coal Department . N Me 409 135 57 471 141 14
Gross Sales _ Jg 952 8¢ 6 067 89 2 114 91 20 566 16 31 849 87 11 293 69
Cost of Merchandise Sold lﬁﬁt.l . & 240 97 4 560 72 . 1319 75 16 914 18 24 488 6. 7 573 97.
Gross Profit ; ! 712 03 1 507 17 795 16 3 642 00 7 361 72 3 719 72 .
Cash Discounts Received & Mis6.Hagss 20 5O. 43 85 . 25 95 214 83 276 T4 61 91 .-
732 61 1 651 02 816 51 & BBE 83 7 638 46 3 781 63
Allowances and Discounts to Customers . 3 i _ !
1) Gross Revenue : i 732 Bl L 1 651 02 818 51 3 866 83 7 638 ‘1-5:‘ 3 781 63
. Per Cent of Sales | 1865 _ 2546 2al 18,8 2460 Bi
2
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 1 08 1 06 4 22 280 47 276 25
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 20 02 . 20 02 100 13 85 60 14 B3
170 ;;ehicles and qu;ness 25 39 25 39
171 orses— Renewals
72y, (Odembaperses , 8 18 . 1.83 . 192. 21 51 10 74 10 77 .
Total Maintenance . 23 "y 2 89 20 68 151 25 :575 81 225 56
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliveryrneln 242 90 391 00 148 10 1 160 38 2 114 87 954 49
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine 12 42 18 92 6 50 69 47 78 B9 9 12
175 Store Supplies 2 38 b 2b 2 92 &2 45 80 81 38 36
176 Advertising )
177 Horses—Feed and Care 26 00 2 % I
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses e R 180 00 106 08 23 92
179 Other Expenses o
Total Selling Expenses ... 28265 43640 153 75_ 1 402 30 2 380 35 978 05 .
GENERAL EXPENSES: :
180 Superintendence 97 43 71 60 25 88 465 BS 566 1 00 56
i 181 Storekeepfers and Office Force 240 00 266 00 26 00 1 085 00 1 186 5% 172 gg
pgm e e 12 50 17 75 5 25 64 50 87 25 22 75
1 tionery and Postage
18:: Telephon}; and Telteframs é gg 7 60 S A g e
185 Watching and Janitor Service : 18 35 28 7 60 27 66
186 Insurance ¢ 7 92 8 71 ' 79 41 87
: e i - . 26 15 15 7
i u B '1]:.:1 Ge:cral Ex AW, B 15 40. 1% 66 58 70. 46 § ™
g : ponses - S7992 371 66, 826 174727 195405 20678,
e mtes 60634 01098 12461 5350062 471121 1410089
| e Wdrle P Dentiok Sale 2 = - d G M T
' Nitgﬁevezue EExclidi:l f‘I‘Saxle:;  ged Lt 490 16.1 i 1408 i 148
. e Salis 46 17 740 O7 693 90 566 01 2 927 26, 2 371 24
Taxes  (Estimated) o5 1262 1241 247 . 902 605
Net Income from Operaetion 22- . 56 02 . 2] 19 156 71 180 10 24, 89
e = 2594 70406 680 11 400 30 2 747 15 2 546 85
ot of Ssl o A0 3148 11,565 B0 o6 . 66 . |
___PURCHASES

238419, .6.027 18 . 3 642 99, 17 DO7 68, 27 810 80. 10 803 12

Issued by Aco s R~ i did L 3 |
onn 3?_\ rl\IaIiarftment.. i 3 N 1T Correspondence in. relation to this statement should :
Cheyenne, wyo-'nga}lﬂﬂﬁi ..... : A - 58 R be addressed to the Auditor.
AR Ueicer e D Dpnenuri potde o R She
Sl A ) fi v - R = ﬂ'-::?’_ h}




Comparative Statement of Operations of __ T HO Store__.._.___for the Month of E) 785 S8 e 191
and forthe____ ‘.. Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191"
- o AR FOR THE MONTH _ _ o  FORTHE PERIOD
7 THIS YEAR LAST YEAR Unis Bl iy THIS YEAR LAST YEAR G, Brach
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES:
Cash
Charged
Coupons
Coal Department
Gross Sales | : e SN e
Cost of Merchandise Sold ‘ R i SR e TR SR el A Sy
Gross Profit i 2 ; ; C o E Lo A4S e A = i
Cash Discounts Received - . .0 . L /- 1 | e . e oot
Allowances and Discounts to Customers = i £ _ _ A T
» _Gross Revenue _ | AR § ARl @
|| Per Cent of Sales
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANGE:
168 | Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs | 08 2 !
| 169 Store Bldgs. and Fixl's—Depreciation 20 03
170 |  Vehicles and Harness
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses
‘ Total Maintenance
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen QF -
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine 0 " f
175 Store Supplies \
176 Advertising
177 . Horses—Feed and Care LI 0} £ Y
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 |  Other Expenses
[ g _Total Selling Expenses | = .
! GENERAL EXPENSES:
; 180  Superintendence 7l B¢ T W
181 Storekeepers and Office Force : -
{ 182 Water, Light and Heat (
183 Stationery and Postage 5 O8 & 1R 68 )
184 Telephone and Telegrams A ¥ iR ; 3 i €5
185 Watching and Janitor Service
186 Insurance
187 Other Expenses
‘ - L =L
R o P Total General Expenses
I e —— i 5 = ISR IR
2.l N [ Total Operatmg Expenses g s e Ay a}r 33 : . ialBe Ty %
Oprg- Exps Per Cent of Sales I " anle | '_':'__HI:*_“-_-;-__:.;_" ‘_ ‘h_ BT . 5 T i
| Net Revenue (Exclud:ng TRXES) { g 1 1 “ 40 " ; = : e oy ;
Per Cent of Sales i ALY s | I anl o r :
| Taxes i L i e i 2
| Net Income from Operation . 96! 14 10| @ : « aupl 76l = -
20 I Pﬁl’ Cent of Sales i et ' 3 Ao |
| e —— e e M _,___};_ = ek VRN e B
b | ' | i
, (i 3 Puacn(?z | VS S s | l": '
-3 i SN G— e “-;-: 8 I——-—- = :.———IE—- -- + — haiid BT SN
» LA i 0 PRReToRNG, ) A .
I“‘“’d ‘){Acconnh Do v P OO LI
ng D pasdaw MO AT ; SEaee L .
£ Department, e ; *. ++ - " Correspondence in relation to this statement should
7 Cheyenne, ‘Vyo'h——;—-i_—;.-.;___,j_.__" QTE 191" O e i R be addressed to the Auditor.
W e 1 e i) R e e, v
e y h F’ - ‘__- H.
_ v T g FEB 17 1915
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Comparative Statement of Operationsof ___ T TREI ....Stor;:__.__.._fbr the Month of. 101
bR |
and forthe_ . = Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191 |
| e har . ' ' 'FOR THE MONTH N I~ FOR THE PERIOD
He: THIS YEAR LAST YEAR || oacr PRACKTIT=HIS YEAR || LAST YEAR || ceg T s 1]
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES:
Cash
Charged
Coupons
Coal Department
Gross Sales
Cost of Merchandise Sold
Gross Profit
Cash Discounts Received
Allowances and Discounts to Customers
Gross Revenue i I
Per Cent of Sales
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANGE: :
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation
170 Vehicles and Harness : i
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses
Total Maintenance g 1 T Tax i .
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine
175 Store Supplies
176 Advertising
177 Horses—Feed and Care -
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 Other Expenses
otal Selling Expenses 7 T 5k I
GENERAL EXPENSES:
180 Superintendence S
181 Storekeepers and Office Force I e sy =
182 Water, Light and Heat ' e i =
183 Stationery and Postage e (RS =
184 Telephone and Telegrams v , 2%
185 Watching and Janitor Service ! -
186 Insurance :
187 Other Expenses e ~
Total General Expenses fr e . - AR S, e BE U O £ S 0, S e D (R . R T A & TS
Total Operating Expenses . , ;
g ‘Oprg_ EXI:‘S_—PerCent 6£_S-ﬂles S e '.-'-' e e e e e ._._-:,-.—..i_:-;_---- e e - - @ =~ _
Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) ' Gl 105 = | :
Per Cent of Sales =S - |
Taxes _ 3 el 140 | 1B : '
Net Income From Operation i el 22|09 L
Per Cent of Sales &y ) L o | 5 3eS L | )
————— —— e e e LN 2 4 CSRL
| PURCHASES | f I _
e et i R C‘.Ffj 4 i | I,': S04 | ._!;_ AT A3
Issued by Accounting p e e B . '
Nl& epariment, A (.“; ™R ﬁdt?éspondenca in relation fo this statement should { ]
; S e A A B S RN i
Cheyenne, Wyo"%lﬁl ...... Q0 et 7 e i ., be ‘ﬂ}].d.“'!?ssell to the Auditor.
Chacked bt 0 2T T e L S N
“ fog A T Tk L k3

s MAR 18 1915

B s
b —
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- U0 SUOREITECDIRS. . : .
Comp;i'-gtil\?‘é ‘Statement of Operations of_____ ... .. Store_______ for the Month of = ; 191 - f
i
and forthe______ _ Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191_—
Aoy . FOR THE MONT.II-I - i . = FDR THE_PE_HIC)E? : 3 i ¥
Ne: THIS YEAR | LAST YEAR ING/BLACK | yuis yEAR LAST YEAR N Penck
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES: I
Cash
Charged
Coupons
Coal Department i
Gross Sales
Cost of Merchandise Sold ' .
Gross Profit
Cash Discounts Received ¢
Allowances and Discounts to Customers ,
Gross Revenue
Per Cent of Sales
OPERATING EXPENSES '
MAINTENANCE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs
169 |  Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation
170 Vehicles and Harness
171 Horses—Renewals
172 ' Other Expenses 1
Total Maintenance
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 ' Salesmen and Deliverymen
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine
175 Store Supplies
176 Advertising
177 Horses—Feed and Care
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 Other Expenses f = )
e Total Selling Expenses _ ' '
GENERAL EXPENSES: I
180 | Superintendence
181 Storekeepers and Office Force o
182 = Water, Light and Heat -
183 Stationery and Postage i ;
184 Telephone and Telegrams ; ] ) _ 3
185 Watching and Janitor Service |
186 Insurance i y .
187 | Other Expenses : !
Total General Expenses ' | o 5T R 2 P S
Total Operating Expenses | A0 190 | s : f
Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales TBAE 374 N T | W 2 1 3 §
Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) | 56 o 104 41 BRiz | o1 | ; _
Per Cent of Sales . 9 Sl = _ e | ' 2 |
. Taxes | i 1l 29 na& . . ' ' I
Net Income from Operation | 153 |86 g8 BBl . aafan |
_ || Per Cent of Sales WA | 4 e |
| | o |
| PURCHASES TR e | [
ﬁ » Acounting Depari f
Jssued by AGcounting partment, : £ C B Correspondence in relation to this statement should i
i .‘.—‘_ -: ¢ .E o) ,.T .'.‘:' i L] (] (] 7
Cheyenne, Wyo., L 3 ) 191___ APR a 1915 be addressed to the Auditor. |

Pelamalzmel ks ; . ; F- Pl‘ Bs
-.-,..:'J-J.J;c.v.,-_v:f —7? \238@?, APR 2 1915
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Comparative Statement of Operationsof ____ TOom® _  Store._ ____ for the Month of lay 191 B '

and for the_ BLOV@R _ Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191_5e

ACCT. FOR THE MONTH I FOR THE PERIOD
R THIS YEAR  LAST YEAR INEEELACK " THIS YEAR LAST YEAR i Rbach
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES:
Cash 667 16 1 OBl 56 364 39 7 62979 10 44b 34 2 615 55
"Charged 420 74 o528 23 101 49 4 456b 956 6638351 2 077 56
Coupons 28796 76 2 590 77 285 98 32 490 40 44 474 89 1l 9‘!:3 49
Coal Department . 19 96 23 08 3 15 230 41 417 45 187 04
Gross Sales 4 00¢ 60 4 187 63 183 03 45 011 586 61 871 19 16 859 64
Cost of Merchandise Sold . B 256 20 3 447 93 191 73, 3B 984 78 . 49 305 13. 13 368 40
Gross Profit i 748 40 789 70 . 870 907682 12568 06, 3 491 24
Cash Discounts Received® MigoEags. 32 85 29 92 2 63. 427 &8 . 593 04. 1656 66.
780 96 769 62 11 385 90604 20 13 161 10 3 656 90
Allowances and Discounts to Customers i \ ] I | . :
Gross Revenue . 780 95. 769 62 11 35 9 504 20 12 161 10. 3 656 90
' Per Cent of Sales | 19,5 184 1o 21.1 21,3 .2
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 37 39 9 18 288 15 278 97
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 20 02 20 02 220 24 214 00 6 24
170 Vehicles and Harness 6 60 2 30 4 30 51 99 2 30 29 69
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses | 56 66 | 2 17 . 64 49. 216 69 46 98 169 Bl
Total Maintenance 93 65 4 47 89 18 478 10 551 53 73 23
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and De‘aiver}'me.n 242 50 230 89 12 61 2 628 16 3 848 96 1 220 81
174 Wrapping 'P-aper and Twine 15 B7 11 96 1 61 146 92 168 79 21 87
75 Store Supplies 3 60 2 76 85 55 50 97 31 41 81
176 Adverusm.g | 27 08 24 96 2 12
177 Horses—Feed and Care 26 00 26 28 1 25 2683 75 262 22 21 53
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 Other Expenses
Total Selling Expenses 284 67, 271 85 12 82 314140 4 402 24 1 260 84
GENERAL EXPENSES:
180 Superintendence 96 83 297 6? 150 84, 1 037 &7 1 602 48 -
181 Storekee?ers and Office Force 240 00 240 00 . 2 297 60 2 418 50 ‘;‘30 g(:li
182 Wat-er, Light and Heat 13 B0 12 50 1 00 145 50 190 50 45 00
*:3 ;‘j*‘;:‘-‘fy aﬂi 1;1* 12 08 67 17 4 176 57 106 49 70 08
184 elephone and Telegrams
185 Watching and Janitor Service i ¢ % 58 66 7 57 08 29 08
186 Insurance 7 92 6 72 80 89 39 89 47
el 1 00. : 100. 3516 147 63 112 46
Z e e 58340, 4921 11661 384808 459214  7a4 0p
Total Operating Expenses
o Ppe g Exp | 761 72. 774 B3 1281, 7467586 984571 2 g78 15
prg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales 19.0 18,5 1) 1646 f
Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) 19 23 491 24 14 20 o 15,4 1.2
Per Cent of Sales | .5 4 : 52 g‘!: 3 Glg 39 1 578 75
Taes : 2B W06 o5l BI11. ape s lod
; : a3 67
Net Income from Operation 16 92 45 ] 200 58
Per Cent of Sales ol : e i 1 803 53 S 181 72 1 378 19
_ i Tewa ; i 4,1 5ol
S . : 1,0 |
PURCHASES 2 614 16 3 138 06
I ue:i by ;Jcotlnﬁng Depa.rtment, rrespoende . A ij
Ass | " '(:: ud:fe“i dnce in reluh.on to this statement should
Cheyenne, Wyo., Jul 8 1918 ¥ to the Auditor.
M /%—"—ﬂf»—- @'If;%f{(.{-? by j:'. F’, Ei‘ i \ Ko
e b e TR0 UL 18 1973 R
%/ 15~ i







i Comparative Statement of Operations of. _Tono ——Store._______for the Month of___ July 191 _8B

- and for t.he___Qﬂ!__Month/of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191_8§,

FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD |

AOCCT. = . - - »a
e THIS YEAR LAST YEAR S BLEACIS THIS YEAR LAST YEAR ol S !
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES:
Cash 759 86 #59 60 25
Charged 427 94 419 20 8 ¥4
Coupons 1 893 6B a 594 20 700 65
Coal Department 30 84 i1 32 19 b2
Gross Sales 3 11218 g 784 32 672 14
Cost of Merchandise Sold - 2564 12 & 160 66 596 B3 |
Gross Profit 548 06 G238 67 75 61
Cash Discounts Received & Migc.Hogs. 3’.’. 74 Bl 40 13 66
585 80 675 O 89 27
Allowances and Discounts to Customers (il p J
| e A ...B85.80 6780V 89 27
_FerCentofSales . 28:8 27,8 1,
OPERATING EXPENSES
. MAINTENANCE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 20 04 . 18 72 1 352
170 Vehicles and Harness '
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses 2 34 2 B0 16
Total Maintenance J 22 &8 21 22 1 16
SELLING EXPENSES: ; 4
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen 225 44 241 37 14 o7
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine g 80 12 453 2 63
175 Store Supplies 19 45 18 40 6 03 !
176 Advertising _
177 Horses—Feed and Care 26 98 26 28 13
178 «  Stable Supplies and Expenses
_| 179 Other Expenses i et 11 i)
| ToalSellingExpenses 2081 06 26845 17 60
i GENERAL EXPENSES:
[ 180 Superintendence : 98 14 89 '07 9%
| 8x  Storekeepers and Office Force 136 13 125 00 11 13
(§l 182 Water, Light and Heal 15 BD. 12 BO 1 00
183 Stationery and Postage 85 32 8 91 16 41
184 Telephone and Telegrams 7 25 4 80 2 43
185 Watching and Janitor Service |
| 186 Insurance 7 92 8 72 i 80
! 187 Other Expenses e o4 1 e
_ = ’I‘otal Ge_r_l_e_ral Expenses e _388 3@ - 253 25 _29 Q0
> ___Total Operating Expenses SRR 591 57 8 542 93 48 74
Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales : 19. i » '14"3 ¥ 4.? = = == e
I e g Ty 5 87 132 14 138 01
Per Cent of Sales 8.5 it
P e . 86 60 4 27 4 67
fl me from Operation 42 47 90 87 133 34

_Per Cent of Sales

4 Punansxs ' : - 1

- 2569 87 358674 1 01687

Issnod gi/ Accounting Daputment

Correspoundence in relation to this statement should ' r

heyenne, W"""———————-sl____ml R be addressed to the Auditor.
aek 2 mr r—

e Yo Checked by = |
J g o feods . :
Ggy/ofj/ R. BELL, C SEP 21915

(1
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Comparative Statemcnt of Operations of___ ._..‘-.m-__.-__h-. Store______fortheMonthof __fAugaag 1901 8

]

and for the____@we _ Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30; 19164

ey Y FOR TH-E MONTH ‘ - FbF! THE PERIOD . |
B THIS YEAR LAST YEAR NE-RRass " THIS YEAR  LAST YEAR I C DAy 4+
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES: . . <
Cash 636 00 - 796 10 161 10 4 388 68 1 584 70 160 85
Charged - 344 88 466 39 141 51 e 62 908 59 182 77
Coupons 2 428 30 2 786 556 363 25 4 316 8B B 360 75 1 063 90
Coal Departn:xent @0 94 40 89 9 61 5 61 ?a 51 3? 9 91
Gross Sales S 438 12 4 108 B9 675 47 6 545 30 7 692 91 1 347 61
Cost of Merchandise Sold 2808 8 O 401 00 . 542 08 . B 428 0% . 6 56165 2 153 61 i
& Gross Profit _ 574 80 707 69 133 39, 1122 86 1 381 26 209 00 .
[ Cash Discounts Received & m.twn . 43 64 33 78 9690 = 6138 . 85 15 8 77.
‘ 617 84 741 34 123 50 1 208 64 1 436 41 212 77
Allowances and Discounts to Customers | } , ' _ "
. Gross Revenue | 61784 74136 12350 120866 141641 21277
o R P T | 10 A ha 1749 .8
L
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs _ : 1 BO 1 50 i 60 1 50
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 20 02 21 3‘ 1 32 40 06 40 06
170 Vehicles and Harness :
171 Horses—Renewals ’ |
1727~ Other Expenses | e e e R | [ 2 54 2 80 16
._Total Maintenance zo 02 22 84 2 82 42 40 M eﬁ 1 66
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen ! 201 35 81‘ 91 : 13 05 *27 50 -425 28 1 02
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine 10 38 i4 0B a3 67 20 16 26 48 6 30
i 5 Stors Supplies 23 24 17 68 6 36 42 67 o1 28 11 89 !
176 Advertising & 08 g 00 3 Oﬁ g 08
177 - Horses—Feed and Care 28 00 26 25 1 25 Bl 38 B2 50 112
| 178 Stable Supplies .:mr] Expenses :
.! 179 Other Expenses bk
_Total Selling Expenses | iw“ 278 09 9 53 : 5'% 61 536 % 8 07 |
l GENERAL EXPENSES: - .
180 Superintendence 112 B3 100 12 12 41 210 67 199 19 11 48
‘-. 181 Storekee[fers and Office Force 240 00 240 00 376 13 365 00 11 13
182 Wat-er, Light and Heat 13 50 12 50 . 1 00 27 00 28 00 2 00
183 Stationery and Postage 5 89 ‘ 49 : a0 30 71 13 40 17 31
184 Telephone and Telegrams 5 69 14 28 8 B4 12 92 19 05 6 11
r 185 Watching and Janitor Service 40 40 40 ' 40
186 Insurance 7 92 8 72 80 15 8¢ 1? vy 1 60
(o Foxgenscs - - RS i . = 87 2. 74
4 ~ToalGemeniExpesses 90643 88006 6387 61367 63833 8535
: & X : E'l_‘otal Operating Expenses B 559 0]_._ 575 99 ST 6 98 I 1_2_60__58 1 218 92 4L_?6
Yprg. xps.—Per Cent of Sales _ 19,5 16.5 3. ig'.s" R _]:5 * : 3Q9
-; Net Rev;:l:ec (E::cl;:.c;u:;g Taxes) 51 17 55 1'55 116 52 67 04 197.’49 254 B3 "
_ oo ent of Sales 1.6 i . ; : 205
| e i mw 4% ww en e s
e i 78 31 2600 10239 120 78 114 95 235 75
PURCHASES i - ‘ | :
. 5 882 67 289331 2 45966 B ' 6.472 86. 557 31
Issuodb Accounting De wll §
¥ Accounti f Department, Ohec //Z 7,LQ Gorreapondenca in relation to this statement should |
Cheyenne, Wyo. '______‘}f_L_,__I 910 W be addressed to the Auditor. j




Comparative Statement of Operations of_ _l l_l S

Store. for the Month of___m_l‘al..[ =

and for the TH¥@®  Months of the chal Year Ending June 30, 191_G6e

g . 5;'.",} - ?I FOR THE MONTH " FOR THE PERIOD .
82 o e THIS YEAR LAST YEAR LRl " THIS YEAR LAST YEAR TR e g
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES: : :
Cash 405 75 871 49 465 74 19799 60 2 486 19 626 59
Charged 804 =22 472 71 381 61 1 6%7 04 i 378 80 198 74
Coupons 2068 30 3 149 66 108135 6 966 18 8000 40 2 145 25
Coal Department 24 24 36 56 10 31 35 02 86 ga 40
Gross Sales 3 302 51 4 526 40 1225689 9647 81 18 481 81 2 573 50
SGoet of Mexchindise’ Solc 2702 67. 5 649 77 . 867 10. B 208 V1 = 10 811 48 2 005 71
Groe Ruall 519 86 078 & 358 79. 1G4S 10 B 209 89 56779
| Cash Discounts Receivedfs MASsBOgE. B4 31 69 04 4 73 185 69 144 19 8 50
- L G714 15 987 67 363 52 1 ¥¥¥ 79 2 884 08 576 29
Allowances and Discounts to Customers .
rds oteme . Bl 931 &7 363 52 , 1 977 99 2 858 08 576 29
gt Sent ol S 17:4 20,7 3.3 18, 18.9 09
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANGCE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 198 1 98 3 48 3 48
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's-—Depreciation 20 02 20 03 01 €0 0B €0 08 01
170 ':Iehicles ;nd Harlness 25 39 25 39 25 59 25 39
171 orses— Renewals
172 Other Expelj\iesl . 2 58 2 50 16
Total 1 ;untenance zo m 47 40 27 38 52 a2 91 -Q:ﬁ 29 04
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Sa'l::snu.au and Deliveryme.n 150 QO 248 70 98 70 77 30 674 o8 97 68
174 Wrapping Plaper and Twine 4 25 17 52 13 03 24 47 43 80 19 33
175 St;re Btppliea 50 B 74 5 24 45 17 a7 02 6 156
176 Advertising
177 Horses—Feed and Care 28 00 26 25 1 25 ?g gg 78 75 g g'?
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
| 179 Other Expenses
o elling Fupenses 1999 RO 0L 118 22 724 40 83¢ 65 110 15
GENERAL EXPENSES:
l- iz‘: ::oiﬁ:::;l::z Office Force m 7‘ 88 1’ 50 55 35& &1 28‘% Gl 72 03
;' 182 Water, Light and Heal 240 00 240 00 618 w 605 00 11 13
‘ 18 Statim;e'g dr; tea 11 00 12 80 1 50 : 38 00 37 50 50
:83 Tele ho?;Zd ';Slage v & 26 &7 18 95 38 38 a9 o7 164
IB; ‘Nat:l:ing and ]aneithr;Z‘svice 718 4 90 2 as 20 10 23 93 3 83
il 186 Insurance 6 w 6 os g 46 5 45
L 187 Other Expenses v o2 8 59 ‘ 67; 29 76 26 B 2 27
l. 3 Total General Expenses 422 51 AR 3757 " T - - : _ . 4. : W
1 ol Geners 260, SIBTE. 4676 109638 10407 6211
’ Total Operating Expenses i
] Oprg Exp: gzr C:nfof Spale i w Bz 73_11& -.9_8,.-84:;_ 1 aes 00 & 1 %0 08 . 5_? OB.:A
q Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) ?.o S " | 19-1 :’5’6 9e§
i Per Cent of Sales 817 216 51 R64 68 105 21 ﬂ@, 00. 519 2%
| Taxes . ‘.s . 5.8
;i Net Income from Operaﬁon n' u 85‘ ” ? 1 87 go 88 108 01 17 15
' Per Cent of Sales 75 31 -'19;-L g_‘ 266 35 196 09 505 99 502 08
= U o RS BB
. PURCHASES ' :
: ?% 828358 464949 136591 9 20612 13112956 192522
Iss cconn
= tﬂégﬂ&hneut, CAI‘%&%’?{TI?ES \;‘ERIF!ED Correspondence in relation to this statement should |
Cheyenne, Wyo. w—0 Ny - AR LA be addressed to the Auditor. /
)/ . 1914 R Bey Compt, Operator. to the Audit ' |
27 %‘Wﬂ% Fe C: B- F» pt) F:au f
NOV 10 1915 Ny 1




Comparative Statement of Operations of. Jm_________Store______; _for the Month of Octoher 191 6

and for the_ _Four  Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191 _Ge

FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD

accr. | -
INC. BLACK

e THIS YEAR LAST YEAR e e THIS YEAR LAST YEAR s
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES:
e 445 56 876 92 451 56 2 24516 5305 11 1 057 95
Charged : 701 96 386 61 318 356 2 879 00 1 764 91 oi4 09
Coupons 2 267 86 2 901 95 634 10 8 658 00 11 &32 35 2 779 35
. Coal Department i 28 67 . 16 41 12 26 114 69 102 83 11 66
E Gross Sales . B 444 04 4 161 89 737 856 13 291 85 16 603 20 3 311 35
Cost of Merchandise Sold (Eetimated) 2 811 10 & 461 79 650 69 . 11 016 81 13 673 21 2 656 40
| Gross Profit iy . 632 94 720 10 87 16 2276 04 2 929 99 654 95
Cash Discounts Received & Hil.ﬁlm. 47 62 . 50 14 2 52 . 183 31 194 33 11 02
680 56 770 2¢ 89 68 2 468 36 S 124 32 665 97
Allowances and Discounts to Customers _ ) L
| Gices Revess ' 68086 770 24 89 68 2 458 36 3 124 32 665 97
_ Per Cent of Sales 19,7 18,4 1ed 18.5 1848 03
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANGE: ;

168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 74 74 4 22 4 22

169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 21 18 20 02 116 Bl 26 80 11 115
170 Vehicles and Harness ' 2b 39 25 39
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses 17 61 . 16 26 2 36 19 95 17 76 2 19

Total Maintenance %8 79 . 26 08 297 101 21 121 48 126 27
SELLING EXPENSES: .

173 Salesmen and Deliverymen 154 67 242 50 87 83 731 97 917 48 185 51
174  Wrapping Paper and Twine 3 82 13 28 9 43 28 29 b7 0B 28 76
175 Store Supplies 56 3 10 2 b4 &3 73 40 12 3 61
176  Advertising 2 57 2 o7 5 65 B 65
177 ~ Horses—Feed and Care 25 00 26 26 1256 101 36 105 ¢0 3 62
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses

_ 179 Other Expenses | b4 _

' Total Selling Expenses 1686 62 2 265 10 98 48 f 911 2. 1 119 65. 208 63

GENERAL EXPENSES:

[ x80 ¢ Superigtendence 101 65 85 74 15 91 456 06 268 12 87 94

| Bx  Storekeepers and Office Force 139 84 240 00 100 16 756 97 845 00 89 03

| 182  Water, Light and Heat 11 00 14 50 3 50 49 00 52 00 3 00
183 : Stationery and Postage 9 46 67 8 79 47 79 40 64 7 15

| 184  Telephone and Telegrams 5 02 4 45 87 25 12 S8 38 3 26

‘ 185 ' Watching and Janitor Service 5 45 5 45

| 186  Insurance 7 92 7 92 : 31 66 33 95 2 27

y 187 Other Expenses i ' { ar 4 ; T4 T4 |

l; i L Total General Expenses 274 89 ; 353 28_1: 78 _39 i 1 371 07 1 367 35 3 72
_ Total Operating Expenses 500 30 674 40, 174 10 . 2 383 30 2 614 48 231 18

_ Oprg. Exps.—Per Ce:flt of Sales 14.5 |, 18.1 1.6 17.9 15,7 22 ||

| Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) 180 26 95 84 34 42 75 05 509 84 434 79 |

# Ly Per Cent of Sales 5.2 . 2.5 _ 2.9{ 6 3.1 2B

F et o £ ; 27 14 25 47 1 67 118 02 133 48 15 46
'  Tncome frox Operstion 153 12 70 37 82 75 4z 97 376 86 419 83
1 er Cent of Sales = e 4.5 1.7 il 2.8 i 2:3 1
e 226 06 B 657 03 430 97 12 452 18 14 786 57 2 354 19
Issued by Am“t‘nﬁ_-_ épartment, y Correspondence in relation to this statement should |
Cheyenne, wyon’_—__‘—:'lg’:—":i——-.i_l__,lﬁl‘_fi QﬂLC{\:l‘L:‘\TH:iN-? VERJ;lED he adfrenned bo the Asdtton. fr

R BELL, Compt, Operator: F C B - e &=,
DEC 44 1915 ﬁFG 14 1915

Wil

4 e B
——




;

Comparative Statement of Operations of Tono, Washington Store____ for the Month of _ Novembex 191 5

and for the_ _Fiwva __ Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191_6.

FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD ]

ACCT. H

No. THIS YEAR LAST YEAR NG RLASIS THIS YEAR LAST YEAR N REASE .
OPERATING REVENUES |
LES:

v 499 00 747 89 248 89 2 74416 4 08100 1 306 84
Charged 885 80 460 85 424 956 3 164 80 2 220 V6 989 04
Coupons 2727 06 2 718 80 13 56 11 380 05 14 145 85 2 765 80
Coal Department i 21 0B 30 74 9 69 . 1356 74 138 &7 21

Gross Sales 4 132 90 3 962 98 1792 92 17 424 786 20 5566 18 3 131 453

Cost of Merchandise Sold “ 3 403 05 3 240 97 - 162 08, 14 419 86 16 914 18 . R 4%4 32

Gross Profit " 7298 71201 17 84 3 00& 89 3 642 00 657 11
Cash Discounts Received @ KiB.Earms 42 51 20 50 22 OL. 225 82 214 83 10 929
_ 772 36 752 Bl 39 88 3 2380 71 3 856 89 626 12
Allowances and Discounts to Customers L
Gross Revenue : 772 36 752 51 39 85 8 280 71 3 856 83 626 12
_ Per Cent of Sales 187 1845 _ el 18,56 18,8 : 3
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 1 45 148 1 4B 4 22 2 77
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 21 18 20 02 116 102 44 100 13 2 31
170 Vehicles and Harness 26 39 25 39
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses | 80 37 . 3 25 20 46 21 51 1 06
Total Maintenance . 23 13 23 77 64 124 34 151 25 26 91
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen 157 57 242 90 8b 33 889 54 1 160 38 270 84
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine 2 BB 12 42 9 84 30 87 69 47 38 60
175 Store Supplies 50 2 38 183 44 23 42 45 1. 76
176 Advertising 5 65 5 65
177 Horses—Feed and Care 25 00 25 00 126 38 130 00 3 62
' 178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 Other Expenses
Total Selling Expenses . 185'65. 282 65 . 97 00 1096 67 140230 305 63,
GENERAL EXPENSES:
| 80  superiotendence 105 88 97 43 646 559 94 465 55 94 39
| 181 Storekeepers and Office Force 240 00 240 00 995 9% 1 085 00 89 03
] 182 - Water, Light and Heat 11 00 12 50 1 50 60 00 64 50 4 50
183  Stationery and Postage 38 34 177 &6 57 86 13 42 41 43 72
184 Telephone and Telegrams 5 67 6 90 1 23 30 79 35 28 4 49
185 Watching and Janitor Service 5 45 b 45
186  Insurance 7 92 7 92 39 60 41 87 2 27
7| Otex Expooses | 13 40 . 13 40, 12 66. 12 66.
(- Total General Expenses 406 L. 379 93 . 26 89 1777 88 1 747 27 30 61
| = Total Operating Expenses | 615 59 686 34 i 70 75, 2 998 89 3 300 82 301 93 _
NF'rg. Exps.—Per Cexlzt of Sales 14..9 17 .4 2.5 17.2 16.1 1.1
| et Revenue (Excluding Taxes) 156 77 46 17 110 60 231 82 556 01 324 19
: Per Cent of Sales 348 1.1 | 2.0 13 247 1.4
| . ] e o ° o .
o | . 2867 22 25 644 146 69 155 71 9 02/
Gt oa f:om Operation - - 128 10 23 94 104 16 85 13 400 30 315 17
: ot Sales 3ol . & Bi -l a5 . 2. 1.5 |
|
PURGH ‘
i },f Crme e 2255 95. 238413 55174 150566 11 17 007 68, 1 639 57
| Issued by/A i 71 |
! s ccounting Department, 2 ﬁé@ }?/ ‘7/15- Correspoundence in relation to this statement should r

Cheyenne, WYO..\M,_%_,__lﬂL&’ be addressed to the Auditor. vi

CALCULATION® VERIFIED
'- DE 04 ‘018 P, B.
' \ R BEEL & il {reerator nEe 24 1915
. e !




- Comparative Statement of Operations of Fono, Wash . Store. ' . _for the Month of..

December 1915 1

and for the. Bi®  Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191. 8«
10-14-500
FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PER]C._)D ! i
oo THIS YEAR LAST YEAR DeamlaC THIS YEAR LAST YEAR Lot T |
OPERATING REVERNUES
- SALES:
Cash 500 04 784 35 204 31 32420 48538 151115
Charged 908 51 368 96 549 B 409881 258472 148859
Coupons 3 268 OO & 220 40 47 66 14 648 30 1Y 366 26 2 718 15
Coal Department “ “ 10 “ 26 02 i 171 39 144 20 27 19 !
Gross Sales 4 792 26 & 37 34 417 91 22 217 00 24 930 52 2 713 52 |
Cost of Merchandise Sold a u? 14 2 'zz 41 516 75 4 17 559 00 19 736 59 2 17? 59 |
Gross Profit from Sales 1 663 11 1 581 93 101 18 4 66800 D195 98 - 535 95
Miscellaneous Earnings g - %0 25 2 40 4 ab 1 85
Cash Discounts Received 28 6 15 60 7 29 247 26 335 86 20 48 .
Total ) 1676 96 1 668 23 108 72 4 907 66 & 425 06 517 40
Allowancesand Discounts to Customers | . ! : I
Gross Revenue .1 676 96 1 568 85 108 72 4 907 66 b 425 06 517 £0 .
| Per Cent of Sales 38, 35:8 -8 22.1 2148 o3
OPERATING EXPENSES
. hlAlNTENANF}E:
168 ) Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 3 02 3 02 1 48 v 24 5 79
169  Store Bldgs. and Fixt's— Depreciation ; 22 18 20 01 114 1238 59 120 14 3 45
170 Vehicles and Harness ' 25 39 25 39
171 Horses—Renewals .
172  Other Expenses i (l 20 45 21 B} 1 06
Total Maintenance 2 18 23 08 168, 14549 174 28 28 79.
SELLING EXPENSES: ‘H
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen 182 5ﬂ 243 95 91 45 I! 1 062 04 i 404 53 362 29
174  Wrapping Paper and Twine is 68 10 85 288 44 55 80 32 35 ™%
175 Store Supplies 56 2 47 1 91 3' &4 79 &4 22 13
176 Advertising 8T 35 24 82 2 51 32 98 24 82 8 16
177 Horses—Yeed and Care 25 00 26 28 1 26 . 151 38 156 2B 4 87
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses J

' 179 Other Expenses ) i ;

i Total Selling Expenses 219 o7 308 34 89 27! 1mp74 170062 394 90
GENERAL EXPENSES: i
!1 180 tfuperintendence 96 75 97 93 1 20 666 67 563 48 95 19

% 181 Storekeepers and Office Force 240 00 240 oo : 1 235 97 1 535 00 89 03 .

(182  Water, Light and Heat 11 00 14 50 3 50 | Y1 00 79 00 8 00
183 = Stationery and Postage 10 03 B6 08 46 0B | 95 16 98 49 2 33
184  Telephone and Telegrams 8 08 4 40 68 | 35 87 %0 66 3 81
122 Watching and Janitor Service . i 11 | 5 B6 5 56 |

Insurance 7 o2 i 1
187 Olhe';‘ Ex:}gnses : ﬂ? gg i 21 50 47 52 gz ;g 32 %Z
otal General Expenses 570 8% m 33 : 71 46 214'8 ?_5 2 189 50 40 35
! - Tl ope:ﬁzg E:pfnssef . 613 08 778 Y0 162 61| B 609 98 4 074 52 464 54
: rg. Exps—Per Cen ales . ’ | )

! Nethev::ue (Exclu:i' OT ula 17.? 4&9 4 16‘2 16‘5 o_l el
il Per Cent of Saiesmg Gl 1 ow se m 55 2?1 338 li‘ 1 297 68  { S50 5‘ 52 86 !
1. o (imaeo 2202 18.1 4.1 | B9 545 4
e e 27 0 1 6L 2064, 17372 - 1410 19 62 .
i o 1 038 83 796 14 24269 1123 96 1 196 44 72 48

' | 21,7 18,2 . 3.8 ! Bl 4B 03
: ! . i : g
ﬁ’ ";"“:Q"‘““'-‘- . :.y 19968 16752 5214 17 aavyy 1069680 160745
" “anditors Oft: % £ e g Ve, Torsn, {5 COTHERO! |
ce, Cheyenirie, Wyo.,_. ...__.__‘___Eeb_wg__”_ 19 : 00 Wz, L {o GBI L., Jiar &
CALCULATIONS VERIFIED e T % e Afis s Sonnhak MAmAQun J
iR B 1016 = ¥ e ' i ISR O R € s etia i Al e S SR B ¥

R, BELL, Compt. Operatore 2Rl P S opm T CF STORES




Comparative Statement of Operations of____Temo ___ .

Store

et for the Month of___.‘rm___‘__im_'_&_h

and for the.___S@¥@n ___ Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 1918 _

_ 10-14-500
FOR THE MONTH FOR THE PERIOD
AccT. - - — - - 2
No. | THIS YEAR LAST YEAR e, HLACK THIS YEAR LAST YEAR R aLAR
: OPERATING REVENPES
SALES: h ;
Cash 616 €3 578 18 38 45 S 940 83 b 415 53 1 472 70
Charged 9383 20 361 60 871 70 § 006 51 2 946 22 2 060 29
Coupons 5 ZBO Oe l‘?a 910 55 559 65 1? 928'10 }30 2?6 &0 2 5‘4_‘8 50
Coal Department ‘ 13 52 13 52 i vl 39 187 72 15 67
Gross Sales 4 829 83 3 863 B5 966 28 27 %6 03 28 794 07 1 747 24
Cost of Merchandiss Sold 39686 15 3 092 19 893 94 21 54 IL%M 22 828 78 1 283 65
© Gross Profit from Sales 843 70 771 36 72 34 B-86190 B 9529 463 59
Miscellaneous Earnings 70 B5 16 3 10 4 80 -1 70
Cash Discounts Received ! 50 15 B0 1B AT-86 277 03 29 77
Total _ 844 40 822 06 22 3¢ 562 06 6 247 12 495 06
Allowancesand Discounts to Customers | -
Gross Revente 844 40 822 06 22 36 5 752 06 6 247 12 495 06,
. Per Cent of Sales 17.5 21,3 3.6 21 03 21,7 ok
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCGE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 1 458 7 24 5 79
169 ' Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 21 15 20 02 115 144 74 140 16 4 B
170 Vehicles and Harness ; 25 59 2% 39
171 Horses—Renewals -
172 Other Expe:ns-e.s i 11 258 11 25 . 31 70 21 81 10 19
'rotal Maintenance 32 40 20 02 12 38_ 177 89 194 30 16 41
| SELLING EXPENSES: .
173  Salesmen and Deliverymen 152 BO 2458 10 92 60 1 194 B4 i 649 43 454 89
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine ‘B 26 18 38 13 12 49 81 98 70 48 89
175  Store Supplies 60 192 1 32 45 39 46 84 145
176 Advertising 32 98 24. 82 8 16
177 Horses—Feed and Care 28 00 26 2B 1' 25 176 38 182 BO 6 12
178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
179 Other Expenses : .
. Total Selling Expenses 183 36 291 66 108 29, 149910 2 002 29 503 19.
[ ! GENERAL EXPENSES:
[l 180 Superintendence 98 86 93 57 5 28 %55 B2
- : 657 05 98 &
g 181  Storekeepers and Office Force 125 00 127 60 2 60 1 380 9% 1 4;2 53 91 6; .
| 182 Water, Light and Heat 11 00 141 50 3 50_ 82 00 93 50 11 50
! 183  Stationery and Postage 16 31 21 9% 5 66 112 47 120 46 7 99
[l 184  Telephone and Telegrams 6 44 4 40 '
\ 185 Watching and Janitor Service 4 65 2 gg: ;lﬁ gi iy e 1:3 Z;
| 186 I |
[ 187 Cﬁzfra?i?penses V98 ¥ 92 , 55 44 gz ;é 52 iz
'[.I _ Total General Expenses 270 17 ] 269 96 2,1 2 418 92 5 459 5§ 40 64
,41 g Total Operating Expenses 485 .93 n 581 65 95 70 4 095 91 4 556 15 560 24‘
4 ~ Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales _ _10.1 15.1 5 I II 15 3 16 a - 1 I
[!_J. Net r;::?;:t u;sxlag Taxes) 358 47 240 43 118 04| 1 686 15 1 590 97 65 18
Bl 1 ; . Ted 6.2 1.2 6.1 5.5 o6
[ Taxes m O Y R . Dad ° = |
ﬂ I N:Inif:; f::::)Operation 4 S oo g 418 40 e sl
Per Cent of Sales G20 94 21716 103 78, 1444 90 1 413 60 31 30
‘ Un I |
E c Asxs 3/ 6426 55 5 562 30 1 864 25 22 714 32 22 457 50 256 82
Z{x [} fime, Gheyanne. Wyo [Teetmat st o WU E\;Jia_f";’____, 1913‘___ I i 1 ::;4:’:‘ Ifr:; \.f \rn-;'ti'.l‘;-.-\—‘:w_:: ,f_j_’)';“-"—'"""‘—:""--i“-.-"-q{‘- ]
//\iw? y““”’““ Y— W?‘”"ﬁ YENIFIED , v eye MO ViOE PiE. & Qi AlaR.
, : \‘_ o5 o F'- P- B- O A maa .,j;-n_acl 'l'l'
WL- Tt BLL!.; Car gl Ugaralon MAR 3 19‘6 A Gaa e SUPERLA ST LN,




Comparative Statement of Operations of. ... Tono . ___ Store. . for the Month of . _February 191 6

and for the. Bight __ Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191_6_

s L 10-14-500
x i FOR THE MONTH i FOR THE PERIOD
No. THIS YEAR LAST YEAR D REACH | THIS YEAR LAST YEAR LERE l
OPERATING REVENUES i
SALES: §
Cash 569 86 525 70 34 16 4 500 69 5 939 24 1 438 55
Charged 862 94 308 25 654 69 B 869 45 % 284 47 2 814 98
Coupons 3 229 50 3 144 75 84 76 21 157 60 23 421 35 2 263 75
Coal Department i KH) 89 13 89 i ; 171 39 171 60 - 21
Gross Sales 2 552'30 3 992 59 669 Tl 31 692 13 32 786 66 1 087 53
Cost of Merchandise Sold . 3 761 12 3 172 456 878 67 28 048 99 20 724 29 675 21
Gross Profit from Sales 901 18 820 14 81 04 6 650 14 7 062 486 412 32
Miscellaneous Earnings 95 40 586 4 05 5 20 115
Cash Discounts Received i ; | :
Total 902 13 820 54 8l 69 6 664 19 7 067 66 413 47
Allowancesand Discounts to Customers | . i
Gross Revenue i 902 13 - 820 54 81 59 6 654 19 @ 7 O6T 66 413 47:
i Per Cent of Sales t 19.4 20,5 1.1 : 210 21.5 s 0 !
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANGE:
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 50 i2 a8 195 7 36 5 41
169 ;. Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 21 15 20 02 1 13 165 B89 160 18 5 71
170 Vehicles and Harness 25 39 25 39
171 | Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses 4 8 10 g 10, 39 80 21 51 18 29
I Total Maintenance i 29 75 20 14 9 81 207 84 214 44 6 80
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymen 148 23 235 00 86 77 1 342 77 1 884 45 b4l 66
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine 6 08 9 17 3 09 55 89 107 &7 51 98
175  Store Supplies 50 2 55 1 88 45 89 49 19 3 30
176 Advertising | | a2 98 24 82 8 16
177 Horses—Feed and Care 25 00 26 26 1 25 201 88 208 75 7 37
i 178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
! 179 Other Expenses i
l |/ Total Selling Expenses 179 81 292 17 92 96. 1 678 91 2 275 06 596 15’
¢ GENERAL EXPENSES: ! -
Q 180 Superintendence ‘ 98 25 95 31 2 94 853 77 752 36 101 41
:i 181 Storekeepers and Office Force 240 00 240 00 1 600 9% 11 692 60 91 63
1 182 Water, Light and Heat : il 00 12 50 1 50 93 00 106 00 13 00
| 183 Stationery aud Postage 37 52 6 87 30 65 149 99 127 33 22 66
| . 184  Telepbone and Telegrams 5 35 5 39 086 a7 64 49 47 1 83
|| 185 Watching and Janitor Service 10 21 10 21
| 186 Insuran
il : 187 Ot_hera;:pensus I e " o 6% 86 gz gg si ig
| . Total Geacral Expenses . 40002 367 99 32 03, 2618 94 2 827 55 8 61.
Lofal Operating Expenses 609 56 660 90 51 32, 4 705 49 5 317 .05 611 56,
1 g ({prg. Exps—Per Cent of Sales I 13.1 1645 3.4 I 34,9 i6 2 : 1.3 |
L e 292 55 189 64 132 91 1948 70 1750 61 198 09
- r Cent of Sales . 6+3 4.0 2.3 8el 5.3 8
! Al 5 i - - e s -] L] ol .
!i . ! 20 34 26 18 416, 241 59 203 55 38 04,
S 26221 . 15346 . 12875 170711 1547 08 160 05
i -; o6 3.3 2.5 | Bod 47 o A1
! ] PURCHASES : |
Wzt > | 8994 39 255274 1441 65 26 708 71 25 010 24 1 698 47
I 237, 6

b ‘{,@3 tox’s Office, Cheyenne, Wyo.,. l(ar_gh__gs, sl i Srg i /. b ',I‘ .
i Z 4 /écn‘ bl sieieg "—-‘ltlm . N 7‘:‘ ‘z:j. : ! ¥ - <
/ < MAR E:" F‘ 19\5 S ,;-_'3 Py o 1 ‘: . 3 A HEA T A e gl 5
I weily vomgt, Operatn E‘:\B%T . ".1‘:;'.’_.?»,‘_- / 16 AparsraNT OENEBAL MGR.
' 20 4ih y ewment Py e DR
















r
Comparative Statement of Operations of .. TonO® . _Store. .. _for the Month of._ Julys 1916

and for the. .. On®@ _ Montlx of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191.7__ ' 1
e ; - 10-14-500 !
= i FOR THE MONTH f FOR THE PERIOD :
HO: THIS YEAR LAST YEAR R T THis YEAR LAST YEAR S |
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES: \ :
Cash 789 29 759 85 2 44
Charged 1 335 23 427 % 907 29
Coupons 2 983 ‘@5 1 895 55 1 088 9(}
Coal Department i 30 84 30 84
Gross Sales 5 108 o7 3 112 18 3 994 79
Cost of Merchandise Sold . 4 207 76 2 526 83 1 680 92
Gross Profit from Sales 899 22 588 35 313 8%
}‘Iiscellaneous Earnings 80 45 515)
Cash Discounts Received i
Total 900 02 585 80 314 28
Allowancesand Discounts to Customers _ .
Gross Beveniio 900 02 585 80 314 22
Per Cent of Sales 176 18.8 1.2
% abe
OPERATING EXPENSES I
MAINTENANCE: :
168 Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 1 43 1 43
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's— Depreciation 20 59 20 04 55
170 Vehicles and Harness :
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses i 25 75 2 34 27 4_1 15
Total Maintenance A7 77 22 38 25 39
SELLING EXPENSES:
173  Salesmen and Deliverymen 168 8? 225 44 56 57
174 Wrapping Paper and Twine 7 20 9 BD 5 Bg
175 Store Supplies 64 19 43 18 79
176 Advertising .
177 Horses—Feed and Care 25 00 26 38 1 28
" 178 Stable Supplies and Expenses
! 179 Other Expenses
[ i Total Selling Expenses 201 79 281 08 79 26
' GENERAL EXPENSES: .
180  Superintendence 95 75 98 14 2 39
181 Storekeepers and Office Force 125 00 136 13 11 13
182  Water, Light and Heat 11 00 13 50 s 50
183  Stationery and Postage 50 76 25 52 25 44
184  Telephone and Telegrams 6 55 v 23 68
p : 185  Watching and Janitor Service ' ;
k 186  Insurance
" 187  Other Expenses A7 792 792
' ! Total General Expenses p 2948 98 288 24 B '?4:
i Total Operating Expens: A k- :
; Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent Sf S:lses t 5?2 54 5?; A1 42 ;5 @ A
Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) . o 4 5. ; S Sy ke
Per Cent of Sales 052 38 87 559 35
Taxes (Estimated) i e < _ t
Net Income from Operation 322 gi f‘fg 2'? 56'{( 7161 N AN Q- BUPRLETIERDRT O ol TP

Per Cent of Sales

Bl

PU
MCHABES 3 752 4-2 2 569 87 1182 55
A .I_fif;t[:“/(jﬂiﬂes Cheyenne, Wyo.,. Augugt 21 S 1916

> g §L.‘ ’ X nepen, | P
: need /f"“/ i
\Q’W \ ik SEP D 1916
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Comparative Statement of Operations of . TONO . - - Store. .. . .. for'the Month of___ SEFTEMBER, 1916,

and for the__Three _____Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 80, 191 7e.
10-14-500
8 . FOR THE MONTH i FOR THE PERIOD 4 I |
No. THIS YEAR LAST YEAR b g | THIS YEAR LAST YEAR el B
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES:
Cash 800 29 406 75 ‘394 54 2 292 25 1 799 60 472 65
Charged 3 009 05 804 22 2204 88 5 793 70 1577 04 & 216 66
Coupons 1634 29 & 068 30 534 01 7 666 84 6366156 1 281 69
Coal Department ! 24 24 24 24— 86 08 86 02
Gross Sales 5 343 63 & 302 51 2 041 12 15 732 79 9 847 81 © 884 98
Cost of Merchandise Sold 4 437 39 2 728 61 1 708 78 13 038 61 8 071 12 4967 49
Gross Profit from Sales 906 24 573 20 332 34 2 694 18 1 776 69 917 49
Miscellaneous Earnings 80 28 b5 2 20 110 110
Cash Discounts Received i : {
Total 207 04 674 15 332 89 2 696 38 19777 918 59
Allowancesand Discounts to Customers _ .
Gross Revenue 5 907 04 574 15 338 89 2 696 38 1777 79 918 59.
Per Cent of Sales 4 17. 17.4 ok 17.1 18, o9 l
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE:
168  Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 62 62 3 31 3 31
|
169  Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation 20 59 20 02 67 61 7% 60 08 1 69
170 © Vehicles and Harness
171 Horses—Renewals
172  Other Expenses ‘ 15 00 15 00 bl 07 2 34 48 73
Total Maintenance ) 36 21 20 02 16 19 116 156 62 42 53 73
SELLING EXPENSES:
| 173 Salesmen and Deliverymen 1565 80 150 00 5 80 481 22 5%% 30 96 08
174  Wrapping Paper and Twine 8 92 4 29 4 63 25 94 24 47 1 47
| 175  Store Supplies 50 " B0 2 18 43 17 40 929 i
176  Advertising 25 00 &6 00 &5 00 3 08 21 92
177  Horses—Feed and Care 26 00 25 00 ¥5 00 76 38 1 38
| 1i8 Stable Supplies and Expenses '
! 179 Other Expenses L
if i Total Selling Expenses I 214 72 179 79 o4 95 609 34 ‘ 724 40 115 05.
F GENERAL EXPENSES: .
180  Superintendence 118 29 143 74 25 45 347 97 354 41 6 44
181  Storekeepers and Office Force 240 00 240 00 ‘605 00 51-6. 13 11 13! &
182  Water, Light and Heat 11 00 11 o0 : ‘3% 00 28 00. 5 00 K
183 Stationery and Postage 15 48 7 62 7 86 83 28 38 33 44 95
| 184  Telephone and Telegrams 8 37 7 18 119 21 49 20 10 1 39
f] 185 Watching and Janitor Service i 5 0b 5 05 . 6 A5 5 45
il 186 I ; 2
: 187 gl?;:;:;:penses s f 93 23 6 25 76 i
I _ Total General Expenses _.: 401 06 4732 51 21 45 1 114 50 ' 1_.096 18- 18 22 :
| Total Operating Expenses d 651 99 632 32 29 I 67 1 339 99 1 883 00 473 Oi
4 . Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent of Sales 12.2 : 18.8 -6 6 b 11 7 19 1 - 7.4 i
: Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) i - e » » g s
1 ! Per Cent of Sales 252.35 8. o0 22 852 ig RO H6% 100
SR A L BN g gl ewm o ke 2R
| e 231 26 75 31 306 57 791 45 196 09 987 54
Al er Cent of Sales 4.3 i
| . romcmass 582721 328556 2543 63 14 814 48 9 206 12 5 608 36
| W ./lj f {({ &T/A_/’ CARLLED BAGK BY ) pisrerndG pgn v
| Auditor’s Office, Cheyenne, Wyo.,, COtOber 21  1916. b LED BACK TG.TM: f/.(B o
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’ Comparative Statement of Operations of . _Tomog '

AcCCT.

.and for the_. Fou®

FOR THE MONTH

-_for the Month of ___O8%obex, - 1916,

_Months of the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 191 7e_

FOR THE PERIOD

10-14-500

INC. BLACK

No. THIS YEAR LAST YEAR e e THIS YEAR LAST YEAR L e
OPERATING REVENUES
SALES: '
Cash 1 &7 06 445 56 829 49 S 54730 224516 1302 14
Charged 1008 72 Y01 96 396 76 6892 42 & 2379 00 & 618 42
Coupons 2 869 85 2 267 85 B92 00 130 526 69 © 6563 00 1 873 €9
Coal Department as 67 28 67 , 114 69 114 69
Gross Sales b 233 62 3444 04 1 789 B8 20 966 41 18 291 88 7 674 56
Cost of Merchandise Sold & 317 66 2 763 65 1568 63, 17 356 27 10 834 95 6521 32 .
Gross Profit from Sales 916 96 660 21 235 78 3610 14 245690 1153 24
Miscellaneous Earnings 120 35 85 - g 40 148 195
Cash Discounts Received :
Total 917 16 680 56 236 60 3613 64 246835 1 155 19
Allowancesand Discounts to Customers . . i
Gross Revenue 917 16 680 56 236 60 3 613 64 2456835 1 155 19 .
_ Per Cent of Sales 17.5 19,7 2.2 17.8 18,5 103
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE:
168  Store Bldgs. and Fixtures—Repairs 19 34 19 34 22 65 22 65
169 Store Bldgs. and Fixt's—Depreciation . 20 59 21 18 59 82 36 82 26 1 10
170 Vehicles and Harness
171 Horses—Renewals
172 Other Expenses 17 6 17 61 B1 o7 19 96 31 12,
(LGl Mainlensnte 39 98 38 79 g T3 166 08 101 21 54 87
SELLING EXPENSES:
173 Salesmen and Deliverymer‘a 159 50 154 67 2 83 638 78 731 g? 93 25
| 174 Wrapping Paper and Twine 8 g7 3 82 4 BS 94 31 28 29 6 02
| 175 Store Supplis 56 56 2 18 45 75 41 55
176 Advertising 2 87 2 b7 25 00 B 65 19 35
b 177 Horses—Feed and Care 256 00 286 00 100 00 101 38 1 38
| 178  Stable Supplies and Expenses
L 179 Other Expenses
. Total Selling Expenses 190 87 186 62 4 25 800 21 911 02 110 81
GENERAL EXPENSES:
ig‘: ::’Pﬁflj“‘e“de“cz E ik 1:;? 588 101 68 33 7 415 85 £56 06 40 21
1 ore eel:fers an ce Force 0 139 84 12 34 Y32 50 786 97 23 4
182 Wat‘er. Light and Heat 11 00 11 00 “ 00 49 00 g Og 3
183  Stationery and Postage 37 16 9 46 27 69 120 43 47 79 72 64 | —
184 ‘I‘eleph.one and Te:‘legrams ' 6 78 5 02 1 78 28 24 25 12 3 12 |
1 185  Watching and Janitor Service 5 45 5 45 |
(il 186  Insurance |
}!' 187  Other Expenses TR v 98 31 68 31 68 =
E;; e Total General Expenses 258 20 274 89 16 69 1 572 70 1 371 o7 T
g ota erating Expenses I
o | e mw ux| aums aEn w0
. Net Re\'em;e (Excluding Taz::; S 14,5 5.2 . 1101 1769 8ef.|
f Per Cent of Sales ‘38 16 mo 26 147 90 1 284 55 ?5 05 1 209 50
‘ Taxes (Estimated) 8.1 5'2 2.9 God . eb 5.6 .
| ’ Net Income from Operation 25 55 27 1‘ 2 58; R %0 118 o g ey |
8 S I 404 60 163 12 251 48 1196 05 42 97 1239 02 |
= M7 4.5 . Be2 . 8.7 .|
PURCHASES 3 477 33 3 226 06 261 27 18 291 61 12 432 18 5 862 63
Audltor 8 6 EES St )00
%' Gh“"““"- Wyo.,. Hoﬂnber 24  ,1916. Careurasions |
@ALLED BACK BY\ Luun e Nz ts, VEESe12p gy |
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L R e LDt 2 0 POR TER O T FOR THE PERIOD .
AEAsT " [ Tne.Bisel i ’Jf e Inc.Black
{ Fo. ! i ':h' g Yoo ‘LU 1 r'-r '}me ‘i"ao.‘vh'a Yoar fast Yoar [Dec. Red ¢
OFSRATING REVENUES i { | e | BE ’
BALES | R Laptal 1 he 5
Cagh 61668 (RaBi7BY | | | | | |
Charged ‘.‘-5'5;;.-!-'| 419 8% | % il ;
Goupons .'__ Bi260io0f Bazivoy | | [ | ]} !l
Grope Salos 4 029 63| 1149102 | LR R 7l
Gost of lerchandise Jold | 5986 19 880i 1By | | I | Lo | | |
Gross Profit from Dales- Tlcf‘”l‘} S0 ALY T [ _i{* T
‘ Viscellaneoug Revenue |80} | 179] ] R O G Y [y
GrossRevenue [ TIWAS&T| [eAA&0] ASOOY | {11
Fer («snt of .;a‘loa 3 TR | .!’h.b [ ¥ .i.m,{—g""";*_”“f_ S
= s e ——— e : e i =] - | et I_ == T _:__, =
\ OPMRAT Im EXPRIaRS i i ' ! | B |
MATHDENANCE || it O B - SRR ]
168 | Btore Bldgs.ond Fixtuves. | | ] | R |
| Repoirs | R [ Ll |
169 l Store Bldge.and Fixtures. | | Lo : - ! |
| Dapreciation | | 20|64 l 21 15| B1, | | |
{170 | Vehioles and Harness ; ’; 1 | | ] |
| 173 ! Horeos-Renewals ; ‘l - i || i
{272 | Othex Sapaises - 4 | 16/99) | 11188 | 8 74 v !
A Motal lipintensnoe BEE B 4] | B|zs] g o
\ SBLLING H:-LE’.Lﬂ"bJJ.‘J. 1‘ . o || 'I
‘ Salesmen and Deliverymen J, 180 4 2796 ‘ . | | ]
| Vrapping Faper and Twine ! 8 a7 | |
| Gtore Supplies , 1 48| r
v Advertising . I |
| Morses-Peed and Care a8 , .' ‘ I
| Stable Supplies amd Rrpensee | | Ll |
| Other Bxpenses ‘ - ! L
'. Tote)l Selling Mwnenses BT AE: 3111 I I
i .. it oot ] il R ! | |
| GENERAL EXPBNSESs B !: 1
| Superintendence || 164 1 66 02| [ I L
Btorekeepers & 0fflce Porce _:” f 150 5100 |
| Vater,Light and Weat T : | |
, Stationery and Postage 33 , 9138 J ! J" | |
Telephone and Telograns 6 s 41| i i
Vatehing and Jonitor Servieo | 4|65, | | I -
Ingurance ' 7| 9 | it o1l b I
Other Expenses | 18 T T I |
Potal Gemoral X Bxpenes sB2| 650 [&v0l17] | 023l | R B et B L
Total Opexating Lwpocen e 4BB[ 98] [YI8 |75 a1 v §
Upreixps.~Pay Uent of dntes 10,1 10,1 | ] ; ol !
et Tevenve (Bxe Inding Taxas) 536! B, 366 47 180 |54 | =
- | Fay Cent of Snles .‘JL Thé 146 | | |
. TEEE (St tad ) ENELL LS @I | |
’| det Incoms from Operntion | 1439797 00| 94 179 108 | |
5 Per Gent of mlcv:': 11 B Bhb 148 I
{ URCHASES _ |8|107|as| bj4s|oBy |esojon] |
L %J Z(/ F W—d“tﬁ SRLLED BARK BY ST T Buaus e -
\ CALLED BAGK Wuj @5930" i

Audliorrg Office, Cheyenne, s vomivg, Febwery 84, 1917.
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